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Week 1
A Pro's Pro - Chris Bartlett Blues Crew - Chris Byington
Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @HOU 14.20 * Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @HOU 14.20 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @NOR 13.60 * Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @PHI 15.30 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 2890 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 2890 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 vSEA 3.70 * James White RB NWE 10 vTEN 13.20 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @NWE 13.00 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 vTEN 16.10 *
John Brown WR BUF 6 @HOU 25.30 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @PHI 11.40 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 570 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vMIN 2230 %
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 VvMIN 570 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 VvMIN 570 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @NWE 270 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vSEA 3.60 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @NOR 4.00 * Nick Folk K NWE 10 vTEN 0.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 @PHI 3.00 * Jason Myers K SEA 11 @PHI 3.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 6 @HOU 14.00 * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 6 @HOU 14.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 12 @NOR 18.00 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 v TEN 10.00 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE 10 vTEN 200 * Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR 6.00 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR 9 vMIN 7.00 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR 9 vMIN 7.00 *
Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 vBUF 500 * Demario Davis LB NOR 9 vMIN 500 *
Eric Kendricks LB MIN 12 @NOR 8.00 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @PHI 8.00 *
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6 @HOU 11.00 * Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6 @HOU 11.00 *
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 14.00 * Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 14.00 *
Another BK Flunkie - Chris F Cam Do - Cam Israel
Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @HOU 14.20 *
No players on roster. Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 vSEA 2290 *
Barefoot & Pregnant - Michael Barefoot Dalvin Cook RBMIN 12 @NOR 2600  *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 2890 *
No players on roster. Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 vSEA 3.70 *
John Brown WR BUF 6 @HOU 2530 *
Batter Up - Jonathan Batts Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 570 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 vBUF 3210 *
No players on roster. Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vSEA 3.60 *
L. Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @NOR 0.00 *
BC Brothers - Rudy DiPietro Dan Bailey K MN 12 @NOR 400 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 vSEA 6.00 *
No players on roster. Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 6 @HOU 14.00 *
_ i i Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 v SEA 200 *
BEATTA BATTS Gary Nicosia Lawrence Guy DL NWE 10 vTEN 2.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @NOR 13.60 * Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR  6.00 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 vSEA 2290 * Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 vBUF 500 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00 * Eric Kendricks LB MIN 12 @NOR 8.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 28.90 * Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6 @HOU 11.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 @HOU 1480 * Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 14.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 5.70 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 vBUF 3210 * Carolina Pride - Ryan Ross
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @PHI 11.40 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 VMIN 570 * Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @HOU 1420 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 vSEA 10.40 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 vSEA 22.90 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @NOR 400 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 2890 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF 6 @HOU 6.30 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 vMIN 2390 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 6 @HOU 1400 * James White RBNWE 10 vTEN 1320 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 11 @NWE 26.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @NWE 1300 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR  6.00 * John Brown WR BUF 6 @HOU 2530 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR 9 vMIN 700 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vMIN 2230 %
Demario Davis LB NOR 9 vMIN 500 * Darren Fells TE HOU 10 vBUF 0.00 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @PHI 8.00 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @NOR 0.00 *
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6 @HOU 11.00 * Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @NOR 400 *
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 1400 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 v SEA 6.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 6 @HOU 14.00 *
_ Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 v SEA 200 *
Berrys Boys Lonell Berry Jadeveon Clowney DL SEA 11 @PHI 5.00 *
No players on roster. Dgnielle Hynter DL MIN 12 @NOR 6.00 *
Eric Kendricks LB MIN 12 @NOR 8.00 *
Binghams Boys - Ray Bingham Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @PHI 8.00 *
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @NWE 5.00 *
No players on roster. Tre Flowers DB SEA 11 @PHI 13.00 *
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Coblism - Nick Coble Easy Ryder - Michael Ryder
Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @HOU 1420 * No ol X
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @NOR 1360 * 0 players on roster.
Dalv_ln Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00 * Feel The Burn - Jus'“n Ke”y
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 28.90 * .
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 VSEA 370 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 VvMIN 1830 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @NWE 13.00 * Russ'ell Wilson QB SEA 11 @PHI 15.30 X
John Brown WR BUF 6 @HOU 2530 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 5.70 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 28.90 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vSEA 360 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 vMIN 2390 =
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @NWE 270 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 570  *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @NOR 400 * D&'aAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 vBUF 32.10
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 v SEA 6.00 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 v MIN 22.30 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 6 @HOU 1400 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 vSEA 1040 7
Tennessee Titans ~ DISTTEN 11 @NWE 26.00 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vSEA 360 *
Brandon Graham DL PHI 10 vSEA 3.00 * Ja_ke Elliott K PHI 10 vSEA 6.00 )
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR  6.00 * Wil Lutz K _NOR 9 wvMIN 1570 %
Tremaine Edmunds LB BUF 6 @HOU 9.00 * Buffalo Bills ] D/STBUF 6 @HOU  14.00 )
Eric Kendricks LB MIN 12 @NOR 800 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 v TEN 10.00 X
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6 @HOU 11.00 * Jadeveon Clowney DL SEA 11 @PHI 5.00 .
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 1400 * J.J. watt DL HOU 10 vBUF 0.00
Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 vBUF 500 *
_Mi Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @PHI 8.00 *
Crazy Eyes Gase - Michael Peters Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6 @HOU 1100 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vBUF 2890 * Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 1400 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @PHI 15.30 *
Der_rlck Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 28.90 * F|n5Up - David Seward
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 VvMIN 23.90 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 10 vSEA 0.00 * No players on roster.
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 570 * . . . .
DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU 10 vBUF 3210 * FitzMagic! - Mr Miami
Eﬁﬁ;?sgﬁsﬁ ¥VER ﬁgﬁ ié \?I:UHIL 1338 : Carson W_entz QB PHI 10 vSEA 22.90 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 VSEA 360 * Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @PHI = 1530 *
Jake Ellott K PHI 10 vSEA 600 * Dalvin Cook R MIN 12 @NOR  26.00 7
Steven Hauschka K BUF 6 @HOU 6.30 * Derrick He_nry RB TEN 11 @NWE  28.90 .
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 6 @HOU 1400 * jz“n;isggz;fﬁan \Ffvi mwg ig ”Em ig'ig
'I:‘;\)\’l"rfr:‘g;aengypat”"ts DT WE 1o vIEN 1000 DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU 10 vBUF 3210 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR 600 * Z:r: 'é?tczke“ ¥VER ﬁE”A ié V@SP:A' ié‘jg
;geb“;;al'c\‘;a';ﬁg””ds R g;‘glu P Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vSEA 360 *
' Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @NOR 4.00 *
e Flowers e = Ka'imi Fairbaim K HOU 10 VBUF 400 *
ogan Ryan @ : Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 6 @HOU 1400 *
. Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 @NWE 26.00 *
Creampuff - Sammy Ortiz Jurrell Casey DL TEN 11 @NWE 1.00 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR 6.00 *
No players on roster. Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 vBUF 5.00 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @PHI 8.00 *
DaMan - Aaron Damon Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @NWE 5.00 *
No players on roster Stephon Gilmore DB NWE 10 vTEN 6.00 *
DJCee-MrC Game of Jones - Brian Jones
No players on roster. No players on roster.
Double Headed Monster - Pauly Campagna Garchie Gang - Ryan Garchie
No plavers on roster Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @NWE 0.00 *
play : Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vBUF 2890 *
Dr chk B Long - Chuck Batts Dalv.ln Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00 *
Ryan Tannehil OB TEN 11 @NWE 0.00 . Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 28.90 *
. H *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @PHI 15.30 * gﬂ.ﬁé;rsowgers \F,QVBR ?EII\I ig V@S,\ﬁ,I\,AE 1238 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00 * John Brown WR BUF 6 @HOU 25.30 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 2890 " DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU 10 vBUF 3210 *
Z't”is Sghdefs \Ffvi m\‘l ig \é@SNEOAR 2-;8 X Darren Fells TE HOU 10 vBUF 0.00 *
efon Diggs .
DeAndre ?—|gopkins WR HOU 10 vBUF 3210 * ggl{:a;;ﬁgsdert lE rllll_'l\ll 1(2) V@S,\IE(?R 43188 i
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @PHI 11.40 : Steven Hauschka K BUF 6 @HOU 6.30 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 vSEA 1040 Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 6 @HOU 1400 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vSEA 360 Tennessee Titans ~ DISTTEN 11 @NWE 26.00 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @NOR 400 * Brandon Graham DL PHI 10 vSEA 300 *
JBTJ‘;; I'Z"g’iltlts g/ST EEL 160 ‘é@iEOAU 12-88 X Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR 600 *
. Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 vBUF 5.00 *
JSE::S:FcSaesz:aWks BLST ?Eﬁ ﬂ gZWE 1‘;‘-88 X Eric Kendricks LB MIN 12 @NOR 800 *
- : Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6 @HOU 11.00 *
?;nn'qe;'iie"';gi;nds Eé— ";AL'J’\": 162 gugs g-gg X Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @NOR 11.00 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @PHI 8.00 * : f
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6 @HOU 1100 * Get Whitt It - Anthony Whittle
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 14.00 *

No players on roster.
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Girls Rule! - Madi Jones

Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @HOU 14.20
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @NOR 13.60
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 10 v SEA 0.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 @HOU 14.80
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @NWE 13.00
John Brown WR BUF 6 @HOU 25.30
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 5.70
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vSEA 3.60
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @NOR 0.00
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @NOR 4.00
Steven Hauschka K BUF 6 @HOU 6.30
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 6 @HOU 14.00
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 12 @NOR 18.00
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR 6.00
Jordan Phillips DL BUF 6 @HOU 1.00
Tremaine Edmunds LB BUF 6 @HOU 9.00
Eric Kendricks LB MIN 12 @NOR 8.00
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6 @HOU 11.00
Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @NOR 11.00

Gladyater - Rob Reaves

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @NWE 0.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vBUF 28.90
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 28.90
James White RB NWE 10 vTEN 13.20
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 @HOU 9.00
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 5.70
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 vBUF 32.10
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 vSEA 10.40
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @NOR 0.00
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 v SEA 6.00
Nick Folk K NWE 10 vTEN 0.00

Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 v SEA 2.00
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 @NWE 26.00
Brandon Graham DL PHI 10 vSEA 3.00
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR 6.00
Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 vBUF 5.00
Tremaine Edmunds LB BUF 6 @HOU 9.00
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6 @HOU 11.00
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 14.00

Graham the Cracker - Graham Kelly

Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @HOU 14.20
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @NOR 13.60
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 28.90
Boston Scott RB PHI 10 v SEA 0.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 @HOU 14.80
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @NWE 13.00
John Brown WR BUF 6 @HOU 25.30
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 5.70
Dawson Knox TE BUF 6 @HOU 1.10
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @NWE 2.70
Steven Hauschka K BUF 6 @HOU 6.30
Cairo Santos K TEN 11 @NWE 14.00
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 6 @HOU  14.00

Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 @NWE 26.00
Brandon Graham DL PHI 10 vSEA 3.00

Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR 6.00
Jayon Brown LB TEN 11 @NWE 4.00
Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 vBUF 5.00
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6 @HOU 11.00
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 14.00

GreyJ Blasters - Greyson Jones

No players on roster.
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Hammertime - Phil Amrhein

Tom Brady QB NWE 10
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12
Dan Bailey K MIN 12
Jason Myers K SEA 11
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 11
Lawrence Guy DL NWE 10
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12
Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11
Stephon Gilmore DB NWE 10
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11

Hardheads - Joey Quinn

Josh Allen QB BUF 6
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11
Jared Cook TE NOR 9
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10
Dan Bailey K MIN 12
Jake Elliott K PHI 10
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 12
Brandon Graham DL PHI 10
Lawrence Guy DL NWE 10
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11
K.J. Wright LB SEA 11
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI 10
Harrison Smith DB MIN 12

High Miles - Jon Balkcum

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12
Dan Bailey K MIN 12
Jake Elliott K PHI 10
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11
Minnesota Vikings D/IST MIN 12
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12
J.J. Watt DL HOU 10
Jayon Brown LB TEN 11
Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11
Harrison Smith DB MIN 12
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| Love Big TDs - Will Schoolfield LeanIndTheWin - Michael Taylor
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @NOR 13.60 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @NOR 13.60 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @NWE 0.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vBUF 28.90 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00 *
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 vMIN 12.70 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 2890 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 @HOU 1480 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 vMIN 2390 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 @HOU 9.00 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 @HOU 9.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 570 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 570 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 @NOR 13.30 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 vBUF 32.10 *
Darren Fells TE HOU 10 vBUF 0.00 * Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11 @PHI 0.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vSEA 3.60 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @NOR 0.00 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @NOR 4.00 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 v BUF 4.00 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF 6 @HOU 6.30 * Jason Myers K SEA 11 @PHI 3.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 v SEA 200 * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 10 vBUF 400 *
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 @NWE 26.00 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 @NWE 26.00 *
Brandon Graham DL PHI 10 vSEA 3.00 * Brandon Graham DL PHI 10 vSEA 3.00 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR 6.00 * Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR 6.00 *
Jayon Brown LB TEN 11 @NWE 400 * Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 vBUF 5.00 *
Eric Kendricks LB MIN 12 @NOR 8.00 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @PHI 8.00 *
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 14.00 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI 10 vSEA 3.00 *
Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @NOR 11.00 * Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6 @HOU 11.00 *
JT's Troopers - Jimmy Thomas Lordaves - Jason Gaskill
No players on roster Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @HOU 14.20 *
. Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 vSEA 22.90 *
La Casa Nostra - Andy Capone Dalv_in Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00 *
h Allen QB BUF 6 @HOU 14.20 . Derr_lck Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 28.90 *
JK?rT( Coueins OB MIN 12 @NOR 1360 Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 @HOU 14.80 :
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00 * ‘;?er;r?g’iwn WR BUF 6 @HOU 2530 *
- ggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 5.70
Sony Michel RB NWE 10 vTEN 140 » DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU 10 vBUF 3210 *
Miles Sanders RB PH 10 vSEA 370 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vSEA 360 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 570 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @NOR 000 *
Tyler Loc.kett WR SEA 11 @PHI 11.40 * Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @NOR 4.00 *
Kenny Stills WR HOU 10 vBUF 12.70 i Cairo Santos K TEN 11 @NWE 14.00 *
Darren Fells TE HOU 10 v BUF 0.00 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 6 @HOU 14.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PH 10 vSEA 3.60 * Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN 11 @NWE 26.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 vSEA 6.00 * Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR  6.00 *
Nick Folk K~ NWE 10 vTEN 0.00 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR 9 VMIN 7.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 v SEA 2.00 * Tremaine Edmunds LB BUF 6 @HOU 9.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 v TEN 10.00 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @PHI 800 *
Brandon Graham DL PHI 10 vSEA 3.00 * *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR 6.00 * ic(;rgd;n;yo;/r?r gg -?E,E 161 g:\?\}é ﬁgg *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 10 vTEN 0.00 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @PHI 8.00 * :
Stephon Gilmore DB NWE 10 vTEN 6.00 * Mac Attack - Jim McFarland
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI 10 vSEA 3.00 *
No players on roster.
Larry David - Mark Pollack Major Minor - Jeff Minor
Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @HOU 14.20 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vBUF 2890 * No players on roster.
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00 * Meech - DreW Porcel“
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 vBUF 950 * . .
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 @HOU 14.80 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @NOR 1360 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 @HOU 9.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vBUF 28.90 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 @NWE 0.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @PHI 12.90 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 28.90 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 6 @HOU 1.10 * James White RB NWE 10 vTEN 13.20 *
Kyle RUdO'ph TE MIN 12 @NOR 0.00 * John Brown WR BUF 6 @HOU 25.30 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @NOR 4.00 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 5.70 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF 6 @HOU 6.30 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 vBUF 32.10 *
New England Patriots D/STNWE 10 vTEN  10.00 * Dallas Goedert TE PH 10 vSEA 360 *
Seattle Seahawks ~ D/STSEA 11 @PHI 1600 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @NWE 270 ~
Trent Murphy DL BUF 6 @HOU 4.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 v SEA 6.00 *
Ed Oliver DL BUF 6 @HOU 2.00 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 vBUF 4.00 *
Jayon Brown LB TEN 11 @NWE 4.00 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 v SEA 2.00 *
Rashaan Evans LB TEN 11 @NWE 6.00 * Houston Texans D/STHOU 10 vBUF 4.00 *
Tre Flowers DB SEA 11 @PH| 13.00 * Brandon Graham DL PHI 10 v SEA 3.00 *
Justin Reid DB HOU 10 vBUF 10.00 * Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR 6.00 *
Jayon Brown LB TEN 11 @NWE 4.00 *
Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 vBUF 5.00 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI 10 vSEA 3.00 *
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 14.00 *
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Nick the Quick - Nick Pennatae PackerBacker - Mark Peres
Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @HOU 14.20 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vBUF 28.90 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @PHI 15.30 * Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @PHI 15.30 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 28.90 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 28.90 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 10 vTEN 140 * Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11 @PHI 0.00 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 @HOU 9.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @NWE 13.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 vBUF 3210 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 570 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @PHI 1140 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 vBUF 3210 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vSEA 3.60 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @NOR 0.00 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @NOR 0.00 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @NWE 2.70 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @NOR 4.00 * Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @NOR 4.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 vSEA 6.00 * Jason Myers K SEA 11 @PHI 3.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 6 @HOU 14.00 * Houston Texans D/STHOU 10 vBUF 4.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 9 v MIN 14.00 * Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 12 @NOR 18.00 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR 6.00 * Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR 6.00 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR 9 vMIN 7.00 * J.J. Watt DL HOU 10 vBUF 0.00 *
Demario Davis LB NOR 9 vMIN 5.00 * Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 vBUF 5.00 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @PHI 8.00 * Eric Kendricks LB MIN 12 @NOR 8.00 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI 10 vSEA 3.00 * Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6 @HOU 11.00 *
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6 @HOU 11.00 * Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 14.00 *
Off the Schneidel - Jim Seidel Powder Keg - Robert Pollack
No bl " Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vBUF 28.90 *
0 players on roster. Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 vSEA 22.90 *
Open Up a Can of Peterson - Jim Jacoby Dalvin Cook RBE MIN 12 @NOR 2600 *
Kirk Cousins 0B MIN 12 @NOR 13.60 . Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 28.90 *
: Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 vBUF 950 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vBUF 28.90 * Cole Beaysley WR BUF 6 @HOU 9.00 *
ga"’_'”kC:Ok Eg #"é’;‘\l ﬁ gs\?vi ;g-gg DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU 10 vBUF 3210 *
errick Henry .
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 vSEA 370 * D¢ Metcall WROSEA 1L @R 1290 7
: . Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vSEA 3.60 *
/S*&i-foifoD"nggs wg Iﬁl\‘ E gs\(’)\/g 12-38 X Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @NOR 000 *
’ : Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @NOR 400 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 vTEN 16.10 i Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 v BUF 4.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 VSEA 360 Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 10 VSEA 200 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @NOR 000 * New England Patriots D/STNWE 10 vTEN  10.00 *
?ak” BEaIIII'Iet): ﬁ :\3/','_:\: ig @S’\'EOAR 288 ) Jadeveon Clowney DL SEA 11 @PHI 500 *
axe Llio v : Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR  6.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 vSEA 2.00 * Tremaine Edmunds LB BUF 6 @HOU 9.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 v TEN 10.00 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @PHI 800 *
g;’?gﬁ’: '_?L:ﬁi:m gt :\D/I'I_'l\ll 1(2) V@SI\IE(;\R 288 i Stephon Gilmore DB NWE 10 vTEN 6.00 *
. *
Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 vBUF 500 * Kenny Vaccaro DB TEN 11 @NWE 8.00
Eric Kendricks LB MIN 12 @NOR 8.00 * H
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6 @HOU 11.00 * RaunChy Raiders - Ken Myers
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 14.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vBUF 28.90 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 vSEA 22.90 *
Pack Ratz - Dustln Wagner Dalv_ln Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00 :
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vBUF 28.90 * D?ka Henry RB TEN 11 GNWE  28.90 *
pt Wentz QB PHI 10 vSEA 22-90 . Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 v SEA 3.70
arson : John Brown WR BUF 6 @HOU 2530 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 28.90 i Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 570 *
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 vBUF 950 DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU 10 vBUF 3210 *
CJ}“”FKIEI‘mafa \F/*VBR 285 190 v '\B"b'\l‘: 22-38 X Dallas Goedert TE PH 10 vSEA 3.60 *
it Fuller M : Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @NOR 0.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 vBUF 32.10 * D);n Baileyp K MIN 12 @NOR 4.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 v MIN 22.30 : Jake Elliott K PHI 10 v SEA 6.00 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 vSEA 1040 * Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 6 @HOU 14.00 *
Darren Fells TE HOU 10 vBUF 0.00 Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN 11 @NWE 26.00 *
;JA";‘_TT_ Et"IOtt ﬁ ZgIR 190 v I\S/IIIEI\? 1238 ) Brandon Graham DL PHI 10 vSEA 3.00 *
ihlutz M : Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR 6.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 9 v MIN 14.00 * Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 vBUF 500 *
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 @NWE 26.00 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @PHI 8.00 *
Jurrell Casey DL TEN 11 @NWE 1.00 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR 9 VvMIN 7.00 * Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6 @HOU 11.00 i
Jayon Brown LB TEN 11 @NWE 4-00 . Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 14.00
Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 vBUF 500 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR 9 VvMIN 7.00 *
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 14.00 *
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Run With The Bulls - Rafa Toro

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @NOR 13.60
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vBUF 28.90
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 28.90
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 vBUF 9.50
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @NWE 13.00
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 5.70
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 vBUF 32.10
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 vSEA 10.40
Darren Fells TE HOU 10 vBUF 0.00
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @NOR 4.00
Jason Myers K SEA 11 @PHI 3.00

Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 10 vBUF 4.00
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 @NWE 26.00
Brandon Graham DL PHI 10 vSEA 3.00

Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR 6.00
Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 vBUF 5.00
Eric Kendricks LB MIN 12 @NOR 8.00
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 14.00
Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @NOR 11.00

SamlAm - Dean Smith

No players on roster.

See Ley Feel Me - Jason Seeley

No players on roster.

Skate Chef - Andy Schaumann

Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @HOU 14.20
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @PHI 15.30
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 28.90
James White RB NWE 10 vTEN 13.20
John Brown WR BUF 6 @HOU 25.30
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 vBUF 32.10
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @PHI 11.40
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 vMIN 5.70
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vSEA 3.60
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @NOR 4.00
Jason Myers K SEA 11 @PHI 3.00
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 v TEN 10.00
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 9 v MIN 14.00
Ezekiel Ansah DL SEA 11 @PHI 0.00
DaQuan Jones DL TEN 11 @NWE 3.00
Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 vBUF 5.00
Eric Kendricks LB MIN 12 @NOR 8.00
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6 @HOU 11.00
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 14.00
Special Delivery - Keith Greenwood

Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @HOU 14.20
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @NOR 13.60
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 28.90
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 @HOU 14.80
John Brown WR BUF 6 @HOU 25.30
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 5.70
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 vTEN 16.10
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 vMIN 5.70
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vSEA 3.60
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @NOR 4.00
Steven Hauschka K BUF 6 @HOU 6.30
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 6 @HOU  14.00

Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 v SEA 2.00
Brandon Graham DL PHI 10 vSEA 3.00

Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR 6.00
Tremaine Edmunds LB BUF 6 @HOU 9.00
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @PHI 8.00
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6 @HOU 11.00
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 14.00

R T T R T ST ST

O T R S T SR
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Stato - Sterling Jones

Josh Allen

Carson Wentz
Dalvin Cook

Miles Sanders
Devin Singletary
John Brown

Stefon Diggs

Greg Ward

Dallas Goedert
Kyle Rudolph

Dan Bailey

Jake Elliott

Buffalo Bills
Philadelphia Eagles
Brandon Graham
Danielle Hunter
Tremaine Edmunds
Matt Milano
Malcolm Jenkins
Jordan Poyer

0B
QB
RB

BUF
PHI
MIN
PHI
BUF
BUF
MIN
PHI
PHI
MIN
MIN
PHI

DI/IST BUF
D/ST PHI

PHI
MIN
BUF
BUF
PHI
BUF

Tent City - Mark Wilderman

Kirk Cousins
Russell Wilson
Derrick Henry
Alvin Kamara
Devin Singletary
John Brown
Stefon Diggs

D.K. Metcalf

Jared Cook

Dallas Goedert
Dan Bailey

Nick Folk

Buffalo Bills

New England Patriots
Jadeveon Clowney
Brandon Graham
Rashaan Evans
K.J. Wright
Malcolm Jenkins
Jordan Poyer

The Breeden Bunch - Will Breeden

Ryan Tannehill
Carson Wentz
Dalvin Cook
Derrick Henry
Boston Scott

A.J. Brown
Stefon Diggs
DeAndre Hopkins
Dallas Goedert
Jacob Hollister
Dan Bailey

Jake Elliott
Philadelphia Eagles
Tennessee Titans
Brandon Graham
Danielle Hunter
Anthony Barr
Jayon Brown
Malcolm Jenkins
Logan Ryan

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
QB
RB

MIN
SEA
TEN
NOR
BUF
BUF
MIN
SEA
NOR
PHI
MIN
NWE

D/IST BUF
D/IST NWE

DL
DL
LB
LB
DB
DB

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

K

SEA
PHI
TEN
SEA
PHI
BUF

TEN
PHI
MIN
TEN
PHI
TEN
MIN
HOU
PHI
SEA
MIN
PHI

D/ST PHI
D/ST TEN

PHI
MIN
MIN
TEN
PHI
TEN

@HOU
v SEA
@NOR
v SEA
@HOU
@HOU
@NOR
v SEA
v SEA
@NOR
@NOR
v SEA
@HOU
v SEA
v SEA
@NOR
@HOU
@HOU
v SEA
@HOU

@NOR
@PHI
@NWE
v MIN
@HOU
@HOU
@NOR
@PHI
v MIN
v SEA
@NOR
v TEN
@HOU
v TEN
@PHI
v SEA
@NWE
@PHI
v SEA
@HOU

@NWE
v SEA
@NOR
@NWE
v SEA
@NWE
@NOR
v BUF
v SEA
@PHI
@NOR
v SEA
v SEA
@NWE
v SEA
@NOR
@NOR
@NWE
v SEA
@NWE

14.20
22.90
26.00
3.70
14.80
25.30
5.70
0.00
3.60
0.00
4.00
6.00
14.00
2.00
3.00
6.00
9.00
9.00
3.00
11.00

13.60
15.30
28.90
23.90
14.80
25.30
5.70
12.90
5.70
3.60
4.00
0.00
14.00
10.00
5.00
3.00
6.00
5.00
3.00
11.00

0.00
22.90
26.00
28.90

0.00
13.00

5.70
32.10

3.60

0.00

4.00

6.00

2.00
26.00

3.00

6.00

8.00

4.00

3.00
14.00
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The Cunning Linguist - Michael Porcelli Tyroil Smoochie-Wallace - Greg Montanez
Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @HOU 14.20 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vBUF 28.90 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @PHI 15.30 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 vSEA 22.90 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 28.90 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 vMIN 23.90 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 28.90 *
James White RB NWE 10 vTEN 13.20 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 v SEA 3.70 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @NWE 13.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @NWE 13.00 *
John Brown WR BUF 6 @HOU 25.30 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 5.70 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @PHI 1140 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 vBUF 3210 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 vMIN 570 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 vSEA 1040 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vSEA 3.60 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @NOR 0.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 vSEA 6.00 * Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @NOR 4.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 @PHI 3.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 vSEA 6.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 v TEN 10.00 * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 10 vBUF 400 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU 10 vBUF 4.00 * Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 12 @NOR 18.00 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR 6.00 * Brandon Graham DL PHI 10 vSEA 3.00 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR 9 vMIN 7.00 * Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR 6.00 *
Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 vBUF 5.00 * Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 vBUF 5.00 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @PHI 8.00 * Eric Kendricks LB MIN 12 @NOR 8.00 *
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6 @HOU 11.00 * Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 14.00 *
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 14.00 * Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @NOR 11.00 *
The Mayor - JP O'Connor Underachieving Clowns - John Bretzloff
Tom Brady QB NWE 10 vTEN 23.30 * Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @HOU 14.20 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 vSEA 22.90 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @NOR 13.60 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 28.90 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 28.90 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 v SEA 3.70 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 v SEA 3.70 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @NWE 13.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @NWE 13.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 vTEN 16.10 * John Brown WR BUF 6 @HOU 25.30 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 vBUF 3210 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 570 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 vMIN 570 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vSEA 3.60 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vSEA 3.60 * Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 12 @NOR 0.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 v SEA 6.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 v SEA 6.00 *
Nick Folk K NWE 10 vTEN 0.00 * Steven Hauschka K BUF 6 @HOU 6.30 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 v SEA 200 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 v SEA 200 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 v TEN 10.00 * Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 12 @NOR 18.00 *
Fletcher Cox DL PHI 10 vSEA 3.00 * Brandon Graham DL PHI 10 vSEA 3.00 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR 9 vMIN 7.00 * Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR 6.00 *
Tremaine Edmunds LB BUF 6 @HOU 9.00 * Anthony Barr LB MIN 12 @NOR 8.00 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 10 vTEN 0.00 * Matt Milano LB BUF 6 @HOU 9.00 *
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @NWE 5.00 * Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 14.00 *
Tre'Davious White DB BUF 6 @HOU 4.00 * Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @NOR 11.00 *
The Silva Strain - Bill Silva Up In Smoke - Dan Milne
NG ol " Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @HOU 14.20 *
0 players on roster. Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @NWE 000 *
theCrackheadS - Jus“n Peed Dalv_ln Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 26.00 *
. Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 28.90 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @HOU 1420 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 @HOU 14.80 *
Kirk F:ousms QB MIN 12 @NOR 13.60 X Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 570 *
ga"’_'”kC:Ok Eg #"é’;‘\l ﬁ gs\?vi ;g-gg . DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU 10 vBUF 3210 *
errick Henry .
Devin Sinletar RE BUF 6 @HOU 1480 . Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @PHI 11.40 *
ol gletary WR BUF 6 @HOU 530+ Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vSEA 360 *
ohn Brown . f
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 570 * JDC;T;;Z;h ;E I,,T:,zl E gﬂ‘gg i:gg .
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 vBUF 32.10 i Jake Elliott K PHI 10 v SEA 6.00 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 vSEA 1040~ Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 6 @HOU 1400 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @NOR 000 * Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN 12 @NOR  18.00 *
JDT BEEIII'!G%: ﬁ ’;":"‘I‘ ig @S’;\‘;R 2-88 . Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @NOR  6.00 *
axe £llio v : J.J. Watt DL HOU 10 vBUF 0.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 6 @HOU 14.00 * Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 v BUF 5.00 *
E?;n”ﬁ,feér;'f:ﬁf g/LST ;E"I\‘ ié \,@Dg‘gE 22-88 Eric Kendricks LB MIN 12 @NOR 800 *
! . Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6 @HOU 11.00 *
[ lognfoan 0B TEN 11 GWE 10 -
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @PHI 8.00 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI 10 vSEA 3.00 *
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @NWE 14.00 *

Tobacco Road Mojowammy - Chris Craven

No players on roster.

Torres - Edgardo Torres

No players on roster.
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You Down With JJayme - Jayme

Josh Allen

Kirk Cousins
Dalvin Cook
Derrick Henry
Carlos Hyde
Stefon Diggs
DeAndre Hopkins
D.K. Metcalf
Dallas Goedert
Kyle Rudolph

Dan Bailey
Steven Hauschka
Buffalo Bills
Minnesota Vikings
Jadeveon Clowney
Danielle Hunter
Anthony Barr
Bobby Wagner
Malcolm Jenkins
Harrison Smith

0B
QB
RB

BUF
MIN
MIN
TEN
HOU
MIN
HOU
SEA
PHI
MIN
MIN
BUF

D/IST BUF
D/IST MIN

SEA
MIN
MIN
SEA
PHI
MIN

6

@HOU
@NOR
@NOR
@NWE
v BUF
@NOR
v BUF
@PHI
v SEA
@NOR
@NOR
@HOU
@HOU
@NOR
@PHI
@NOR
@NOR
@PHI
v SEA
@NOR

14.20
13.60
26.00
28.90
9.50
5.70
32.10
12.90
3.60
0.00
4.00
6.30
14.00
18.00
5.00
6.00
8.00
8.00
3.00
11.00
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Week 2 No players on roster.
A Pro's Pro - Chris Bartlett Binghams Boys - Ray Bingham
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @KAN 11.80 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @GNB 2220 * No players on roster.
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vSEA 25.00 * . :
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11 @GNB 0.00 * Blues Crew - Chris Bymgton
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vHOU 8.60 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vSEA 1860 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @KAN 1180 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vSEA 25.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @GNB 17.90 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vMIN 25.10 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VvTEN 2520 * Damien Williams RB KAN 12 v HOU 8.60 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 vMIN 9.40 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vSEA 18.60 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @KAN 790 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VvTEN 13.40 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @GNB 1510 *
Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 11 @GNB 4.00 * Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11 @GNB 0.00 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 11 @BAL 10.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 vMIN 9.40 *
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 vMIN 3.00 * Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @SFO 210 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K~ HOU 10 @KAN 790 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @GNB 8.00 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 @BAL 10.00 *
K.J. Wright LB SEA 11 @GNB 8.00 * Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 12 @SFO 8.00 *
Tre Flowers DB SEA 11 @GNB 2.00 * Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 vMIN 0.00 *
Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 * Everson Griffen DL MIN 12 @SFO 3.00 *
Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 @KAN 13.00 *
Another BK Flunk|e - Chrls F Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 vSEA 13.00 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vHOU 200 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 vTEN  29.00 * Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @GNB 2220 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @SFO 28.10 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @BAL 17.40 * Cam Do - Cam Israel
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 3.30 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 vSEA 12.90 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @SFO 9.90 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @KAN 11.80 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vHOU 0.00 * Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @GNB 15.10 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vSEA 25.00 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @SFO 3.90 * Damien Williams RB KAN 12 v HOU 8.60 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vSEA 18.60 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 @GNB 3.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @BAL 550 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VvTEN 13.40 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @GNB 17.90 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 11 @BAL 10.00 * Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11 @GNB 0.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 12 @SFO 8.00 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 *
Jurrell Casey DL TEN 11 @BAL 5.00 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @KAN 7.90 *
Jadeveon Clowney DL SEA 11 @GNB 3.00 * Greg Joseph K TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 *
Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 @KAN 13.00 * Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 v SEA 12.00 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @GNB 8.00 * Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 12 @SFO 8.00 *
Adrian Amos DB GNB 11 vSEA 4.00 * Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 vMIN 0.00 *
Tre Flowers DB SEA 11 @GNB 2.00 * Jurrell Casey DL TEN 11 @BAL 5.00 *
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 vSEA 13.00 *
Barefoot & Pregnant - Michael Barefoot Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @GNB 800 *
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @BAL 5.00 *
No players on roster. Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 *
Batter Up - Jonathan Batts Carolina Pride - Ryan Ross
No players on roster. Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @KAN 11.80 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @GNB 2220 *
BC Brothers - Rudy DiPietro Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @SFO 2810 *
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 *
No players on roster. Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vSEA 25,00 *
. . Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 v HOU 0.00 *
BEATTA BATTS - Gary Nicosia DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU 10 @KAN 900 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @KAN 11.80 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @GNB 17.90 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @GNB 2220 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vHOU 2370 *
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 vMIN 940 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vSEA 2500 * Greg Joseph K TEN 11 @BAL 000 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 VvMIN 2510 * Jason Myers K ~SEA 11 @GNB 300 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @BAL 550 * Houston Texans D/STHOU 10 @KAN 12.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @GNB 1510 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 @BAL 10.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 @SFO 1250 * DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 vMIN 3.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VTEN 2520 * Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vHOU 300 ¥
George Kittle TE SFO 4 vMIN 940 * Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 vSEA 13.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @KAN 790 * Whitney Mercilus LB HOU 10 @KAN 11.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 @GNB 3.00 * Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @BAL 8.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 11 @GNB 400 * Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 vMIN 400 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 12 @SFO 8.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 vMIN 0.00 *
Jadeveon Clowney DL SEA 11 @GNB 3.00 *
Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 @KAN 13.00 *
K.J. Wright LB SEA 11 @GNB 8.00 *
Marlon Humphrey DB BAL 8 VvTEN 7.00 *
Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 *

Berrys Boys - Lonell Berry
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Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 *
Coblism - Nick Coble Easy Ryder - Michael Ryder
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @KAN 1180 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @GNB 2220 * No players on roster.
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 * _ ;
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vSEA 25.00 * Feel The Burn - Justin Ke”y
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11 @GNB 0.00 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @KAN 1180 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @GNB 17.90 * Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 @SFO 1250 * Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11 @GNB 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 v HOU 23.70 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vMIN 25.10 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 vMIN 9.40 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @BAL 5.50 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @KAN 7.90 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @GNB 15.10 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 @GNB 3.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vMIN 20.30 *
Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 11 @GNB 4.00 * Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11 @GNB 0.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 12 @SFO 8.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 vMIN 9.40 *
Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 vMIN 5.00 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @KAN 7.90 *
Jurrell Casey DL TEN 11 @BAL 5.00 * Robbie Gould K SFO 4 vMIN 11.10 *
Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 @KAN 13.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 11 @GNB 4.00 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @GNB 8.00 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 @BAL 10.00 *
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @BAL 5.00 * DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 vMIN 3.00 *
Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 * Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 *
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 vSEA 13.00 *
Crazy Eyes Gase - Michael Peters Ere‘? V\éarnzr EBB i;g 141 v “é'/’;‘L r.00
Kirk Cousin B MIN 12 @SFO 730 * e @ >0
ousins Q : Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @SFO 28.10 * H _ :
Travis Homer RB SEA 11 @GNB 0.00 * FmSUp David Seward
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vSEA 25.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @BAL 550 * No players on roster.
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vHOU 0.00 * FitzMagic! - Mr Miami
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vMIN 2030 * . . R
Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11 @GNB 000 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @SFO  7.30
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @SFO 390 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @SFO 210 % Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @KAN 7.90 % Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11 @GNB 0.00 *
Seattle Seahawks ~ DISTSEA 11 @GNB 400 * Raheem Mostert  RB  SFO 4 vMIN 2510
Minnesota Vikings ~ DISTMIN 12 @SFO 800 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @BAL 550
Jurrell Casey DL TEN 11 @BAL 500 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @GNB 1510 ™
Jadeveon Clowney DL SEA 11 @GNB  3.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 @SFO 1250 *
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 vSEA 1300 * Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11 @GNB 000 *
K.J. Wright LB SEA 11 @GNB 8.00 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vHOU 200 * Robbie Gould K~ SFO 4 vMIN = 1110 %
Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 * Jason Myers K SEA 11 @GNB  3.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 v MIN 10.00 *
C ff-S Orti Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 v HOU 12.00 *
reamputr - sammy Ortiz Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vHOU  3.00 *
No bl Chris Jones DL KAN 12 vHOU 8.00 *
0 players on roster. Eric Kendricks LB MIN 12 @SFO  9.00 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vHOU 200 *
No players on roster. Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 *
DJCee-MrC Game of Jones - Brian Jones
No players on roster. No players on roster.
Double Headed Monster - Pauly Campagna Garchie Gang - Ryan Garchie
No players on roster. Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 vMIN 20.60 *
) Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @GNB 22.20 *
Dr. Dick B. Long - Chuck Batts Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vSEA 2500 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vMIN 25.10 *
*
g:;%lﬁ?gg;fon 82 ﬁ’c\l)ﬁ ié "@?(i/?\l ﬁ'gg N Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vHOU 860 *
Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 @KAN 310 * Will Fuller WR HOU 10 @KAN 800  *
Aaron Jones RE GNB 11 vSEA 25.00 . D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @GNB 15.10 *
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11 @GNB 000 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vMIN = 2030
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vSEA 1860 * Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11 @GNB 0.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @GNB 1510 * George Kitte TE SFO 4 vMIN .40
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 @SFO 1250 * Mason Crosby K~ GNB 1l vSEA 300~
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vHOU 23.70 . Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @KAN 7.90 *
Kyle Rudoloh TE MIN 12 @SFO 3'90 . San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 v MIN 10.00 *
M’;son Cro‘;by K GNB 11 vSEA 300 Seattle Seahawks ~ D/STSEA 11 @GNB  4.00 *
N H *
Ka'imi Fairbairmn K HOU 10 @KAN 790 * S\I'J‘:km?;’tsta gt ig% 140 V@'\lll(l::lN 2‘88 N
Green Bay Packers  D/STGNB 11 v SEA 12.00 * . ’ . ' .
Minnesota Vikings DISTMIN 12 @SFO 8.00 . Benardrick McKinney LB HOU 10 @KAN 7.00
. ) N
Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 vMIN 500 * 'I?}illyl\g\lls:rts IISBB ggﬁ ﬁ ggsg 288 .
Jadeveon Clowney DL SEA 11 @GNB 3.00 * Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @BAL 8.00 .
Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 @KAN  13.00 * gan Ry :
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 vSEA 13.00 * . .
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @BAL 500 * Get Whitt It - Anthony Whittle
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No players on roster.

Girls Rule! - Madi Jones

Deshaun Watson
Russell Wilson
Travis Homer
Duke Johnson
Marshawn Lynch
DeAndre Hopkins
Tyler Lockett

D.K. Metcalf
Jimmy Graham
Jacob Hollister
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Jason Myers
Seattle Seahawks
Houston Texans
Rasheem Green
D.J. Reader

Zach Cunningham

Benardrick McKinney

Tre Flowers
Justin Reid

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

K

HOU
SEA
SEA
HOU
SEA
HOU
SEA
SEA
GNB
SEA
HOU
SEA

D/IST SEA
D/IST HOU

DL

LB

SEA
HOU
HOU
HOU
SEA
HOU

Gladyater - Rob Reaves

Kirk Cousins
Russell Wilson
Carlos Hyde
Aaron Jones
Damien Williams
Davante Adams
Tyreek Hill

D.K. Metcalf
Darren Fells
Travis Kelce
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Greg Joseph
Houston Texans
Minnesota Vikings
DeForest Buckner
Jadeveon Clowney
Blake Martinez
Bobby Wagner
Tyrann Mathieu
Harrison Smith

Graham the Cracker - Graham Kelly

Patrick Mahomes
Deshaun Watson
Dalvin Cook
Mark Ingram
Aaron Jones
Davante Adams
Tyreek Hill
DeAndre Hopkins
George Kittle
Kyle Rudolph
Dan Bailey
Jason Myers
Kansas City Chiefs
Baltimore Ravens
Nick Bosa

Kenny Clark
Blake Martinez
Bobby Wagner
Kevin Byard
Harrison Smith

QB
QB
RB

MIN

SEA
HOU
GNB
KAN
GNB
KAN
SEA
HOU
KAN
HOU
TEN

D/ST HOU
D/IST MIN

0B
QB
RB

SFO
SEA
GNB
SEA
KAN
MIN

KAN
HOU
MIN
BAL
GNB
GNB
KAN
HOU
SFO
MIN
MIN
SEA

D/IST KAN
D/ST BAL

SFO
GNB
GNB
SEA
TEN
MIN

@KAN
@GNB
@GNB
@KAN
@GNB
@KAN
@GNB
@GNB
v SEA
@GNB
@KAN
@GNB
@GNB
@KAN
@GNB
@KAN
@KAN
@KAN
@GNB
@KAN

@SFO
@GNB
@KAN
v SEA
v HOU
v SEA
v HOU
@GNB
@KAN
v HOU
@KAN
@BAL
@KAN
@SFO
v MIN

@GNB
v SEA
@GNB
v HOU
@SFO

v HOU
@KAN
@SFO
v TEN

v SEA
v SEA
v HOU
@KAN
v MIN

@SFO
@SFO
@GNB
v HOU
v TEN

v MIN

v SEA
v SEA
@GNB
@BAL
@SFO

GreyJ Blasters - Greyson Jones

No players on roster.

11.80
22.20
0.00
3.10
0.00
9.00
17.90
15.10
0.00
0.00
7.90
3.00
4.00
12.00
2.00
5.00
13.00
7.00
2.00
4.00

7.30
22.20
9.00
25.00
8.60
18.60
0.00
15.10
1.90
23.70
7.90
0.00
12.00
8.00
3.00
3.00
13.00
8.00
2.00
11.00

28.70
11.80
28.10
9.70
25.00
18.60
0.00
9.00
9.40
3.90
2.10
3.00
12.00
6.00
0.00
7.00
13.00
8.00
5.00
11.00
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Hammertime - Phil Amrhein

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8
Darren Fells TE HOU 10
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10
Greg Joseph K TEN 11
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11
Minnesota Vikings D/IST MIN 12
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4
Jadeveon Clowney DL SEA 11
Eric Kendricks LB MIN 12
K.J. Wright LB SEA 11
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11
Harrison Smith DB MIN 12

Hardheads - Joey Quinn

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11
Duke Johnson RB HOU 10
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12
Davante Adams WR GNB 11
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11
George Kittle TE SFO 4
Luke Willson TE SEA 11
Harrison Butker K KAN 12
Justin Tucker K BAL 8
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11
Fred Warner LB SFO 4
Marlon Humphrey DB BAL 8
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11

High Miles - Jon Balkcum

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4
Duke Johnson RB HOU 10
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11
Davante Adams WR GNB 11
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8
George Kittle TE SFO 4
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10
Jason Myers K SEA 11
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 10
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4
Kenny Clark DL GNB 11
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11
Marlon Humphrey DB BAL 8

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

@SFO
@KAN
@KAN
v SEA
@GNB
@BAL
@GNB
@SFO
v TEN

@KAN
@KAN
@BAL
@BAL
@SFO
v MIN

@GNB
@SFO
@GNB
@BAL
@SFO

@KAN
@GNB
@KAN
@GNB
v HOU
v SEA
@KAN
@GNB
v MIN
@GNB
v HOU
v TEN
v MIN
v TEN
v MIN
@SFO
v SEA
v MIN
v TEN
@BAL

@KAN
@GNB
v MIN

@KAN
v SEA
v SEA
@GNB
v MIN

v TEN

v MIN

@KAN
@GNB
@GNB
@KAN
v MIN

v SEA
v SEA
@GNB
@BAL
v TEN

7.30
11.80
9.00
25.00
0.00
5.50
15.10
12.50
25.20
1.90
7.90
0.00
10.00
8.00
3.00
3.00
9.00
8.00
5.00
11.00

11.80
22.20
3.10
0.00
5.30
18.60
9.00
15.10
9.40
0.00
4.00
13.40
10.00
6.00
3.00
11.00
13.00
7.00
7.00
8.00

11.80
22.20
0.00
3.10
25.00
18.60
17.90
29.80
25.20
9.40
7.90
3.00
4.00
12.00
3.00
7.00
13.00
8.00
5.00
7.00
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| Love Big TDs - Will Schoolfield LeanIndTheWin - Michael Taylor
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 vSEA 1290 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 vSEA 1290 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @KAN 11.80 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @BAL 17.40 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 VvTEN 1.10 *
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 * Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 v SEA 25.00 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vMIN 2510 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vSEA 18.60 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vSEA 18.60 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vMIN 20.30 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @GNB 15.10 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 @SFO 12.50 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 vSEA 0.00 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 vSEA 0.00 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @SFO 3.90 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 v SEA 3.00 * Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @SFO 210 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @KAN 7.90 * Mason Crosby K GNB 11 v SEA 3.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 v SEA 12.00 * Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 v SEA 12.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 12 @SFO 8.00 * Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 12 @SFO 8.00 *
Jurrell Casey DL TEN 11 @BAL 5.00 * Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 vMIN 0.00 *
Kenny Clark DL GNB 11 vSEA 7.00 * Jadeveon Clowney DL SEA 11 @GNB 3.00 *
Anthony Barr LB MIN 12 @SFO 6.00 * Kwon Alexander LB SFO 4 vMIN 11.00 *
Rashaan Evans LB TEN 11 @BAL 7.00 * Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 vSEA 13.00 *
Adrian Amos DB GNB 11 vSEA 400 * Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @BAL 8.00 *
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @BAL 5.00 * Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 *
JT's Troopers - Jimmy Thomas Lordaves - Jason Gaskill
No players on roster Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @SFO 7.30 *
. Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @KAN 11.80 *
La Casa Nostra - Andy Capone Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 v SEA 25.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 vSEA 1290 * Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vHOU 860 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @KAN 1180 Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vSEA 1860 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @BAL 17.40 * Will Fuller WR HOU 10 @KAN 8.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vSEA 25.00 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @GNB 17.90 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vMIN 25.10 * Darren Fells TE HOU 10 @KAN 1.90 *
Davante Adam; WR GNB 11 vSEA 18.60 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 *
DeAndre HOkar‘IS WR HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @KAN 7.90 *
D.K.'Metcalf WR SEA 11 @GNB 15.10 * Greg Joseph K TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vHOU 2370 * Houston Texans DISTHOU 10 @KAN  12.00 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @SFO 390 ~ Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN 12 @SFO  8.00 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @SFO 210 * Jurrell Casey DL TEN 11 @BAL 500 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @KAN 7.90 * Jadeveon Clowney DL SEA 11 @GNB 3.00 *
Gre'en Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 v SEA 12.00 * Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 @KAN 13.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 VvTEN 6.00 * Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 v SEA 13.00 *
Jadeveon Clowney DL SEA 11 @GNB 3.00 * Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @BAL 5.00 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU 10 @KAN 400 ~* Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 *
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 vSEA 13.00 *
K.J. Wright LB SEA 11 @GNB 8.00 * H
Marlon Humphrey DB BAL 8 VvTEN 7.00 * Mac Attack - Jim McFarland
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vHOU 200 *
No players on roster.
Larry David - Mark Pollack Major Minor - Jeff Minor
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 * No bl "
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @GNB 2220 * 0 players on roster.
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @BAL 17.40 * Meech - Drew Porcelli
Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 @KAN 3.10 * .
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 12 @SFO 250 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @BAL 5.50 * Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @GNB 22.20 *
DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU 10 @KAN  9.00 * Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @KAN ~ 900 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @GNB 17.90 * EAUkehJOhnion ) Eg gg: 12 géﬁ’\sl g-ég X
* arshawn Lync .
?:;;insl:ri:ltz iE -?S,LJ ig ggﬁf égg * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @GNB 17.90 *
Ka'imi Fairbairm K HOU 10 @KAN 790 * 2(-1'(- M%:C_al'f wi ;‘i\? E gg’:\‘g ig;g X
Greg Joseph K TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 * am 1hielen :
Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN 11 @BAL 1000 * Darren Fells TE HOU 10 @KAN 190 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN 12 @SFO 800 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @sFO 390 *
Jurrell Casey DL TEN 11 @BAL 500 * Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @SFO 210 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @SFO 1100 * Jason Myers K _SEA 11 @GNB 300 *
Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 @KAN 13.00 * S(_aattle Seaha\_/vks D/ST SEA 11 @GNB 4.00 *
Eric Kendricks LB MIN 12 @SFO 9.00 * Minnesota Vikings DISTMIN 12 @SFO 8.00 *
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @BAL 8.00 * Jurrell Casey DL TEN 11 @BAL 5.00 *
Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 1100 * Al Woods DL SEA 11 @GNB 400 *
Rashaan Evans LB TEN 11 @BAL 7.00 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @GNB 8.00 *
Bradley McDougald DB SEA 11 @GNB 6.00 *
Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 *
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Nick the Quick - Nick Pennatae PackerBacker - Mark Peres
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @SFO 7.30 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @KAN 11.80 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 VvTEN 110 * Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 VvTEN 9.70 *
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vSEA 25.00 *
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11 @GNB 0.00 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vMIN 25.10 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @BAL 5.50 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vHOU 0.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @SFO 9.90 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @GNB 15.10 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @GNB 15.10 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vMIN 20.30 *
Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11 @GNB 0.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VvTEN 25.20 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 vMIN 9.40 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @KAN 7.90 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @KAN 7.90 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 @GNB 3.00 * Robbie Gould K SFO 4 vMIN 11.10 *
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 @BAL 10.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 v HOU 12.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 12 @SFO 8.00 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 @BAL 10.00 *
Jurrell Casey DL TEN 11 @BAL 5.00 * Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 vMIN 0.00 *
Jadeveon Clowney DL SEA 11 @GNB 3.00 * Jadeveon Clowney DL SEA 11 @GNB 3.00 *
Rashaan Evans LB TEN 11 @BAL 7.00 * Kwon Alexander LB SFO 4 vMIN 11.00 *
K.J. Wright LB SEA 11 @GNB 8.00 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @GNB 8.00 *
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @BAL 8.00 * Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @BAL 5.00 *
Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 * Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 *
Off the Schneidel - Jim Seidel Powder Keg - Robert Pollack
No bl " Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @SFO 7.30 *
0 players on roster. Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @GNB 2220 *
Open Up a Can of Peterson - Jim Jacoby Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 @KAN — 310 %
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 vSEA 12.90 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 1L vSEA 25.00 *
R Tannehil OB TEN 11 @BAL 0-00 . Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vMIN 25.10
yan : A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @BAL 550 *
e S O SenDigs WR WN 1z @0 a0
e : Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 @SFO 1250 *
JDZT:r?tleV\/I;ZIZrTsS \F/*VBR gsg ﬁ x EEQ ig-ég Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11 @GNB 000 *
. Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 * Greg Joseph K TEN 11 @BAL 000 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 @SFO 12.50 * Jason Myers K SEA 11 @GNB 3.00 *
Darren Fells TE HOU 10 @KAN 190 * Houston Texans DISTHOU 10 @KAN  12.00 *
iAO””U Slethb lE (T;,E\,'\é ﬁ @5‘33& 2-88 . Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN 11 @BAL  10.00 *
ason Crosby Y .
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @KAN 7.90 * \Iljt?gr.egézs;y gt LEOI\:J ié gﬁﬁh 288 i
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 11 @BAL 10.00 * Anthony Barr LB MIN 12 @SFO 6.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 12 @SFO 8.00 i Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 @KAN 13.00 *
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 v MIN 3.00 . Shaquill Griffin DB SEA 11 @GNB 4.00 *
;U"ﬁ” CaSEeY Eé Em ﬁ ggﬁt 3-88 . Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 1100 *
ashaan Evans .
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 vSEA 13.00 * H
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @BAL 5.00 * RaunChy Raiders - Ken Myers
Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @GNB 22.20 *
Pack Ratz - Dustln Wagner Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 VTEN 1.10 :
KikCowsins QB MIN 12 @SFO 730 - haonlones  RE GNE 11 VSEA 2300 -
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @GNB 22.20 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @BAL 5.50 *
git’énjgﬁgzon Eg mloNu ig gim 22-18 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @GNB 17.90 *
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11 @GNB 000 * Adam Thielen WR MR 12 @S0 1250
A3 Brown WR TEN 11 @BAL 5-50 . Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11 @GNB 0.00
J. . it *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @SFO 9.90 * Jonnu Smith. TETEN 11 @BAL 0.00 .
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @GNB 17-90 . Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @KAN 7.90
. *
Kvle Rudoloh TE MIN 12 @SFO 3.90 . Jason Myers K SEA 11 @GNB 3.00
Y P : ) Houston Texans D/STHOU 10 @KAN  12.00 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @BAL 000 * Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN 12 @SFO  8.00 *
JD:snoE ?\:sgrs ﬁ g”E’: ﬁ gsz\l?a g'ég N Jurrell Casey DL TEN 11 @BAL 500 *
Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 11 @GNB 4:00 * \Il?aadsi\;(z:]nECVI;)r\:vSney Eé_ -?EQ ﬂ g(BBIA\IE 388 :
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 12 @SFO 8.00 * K.J. Wright LB SEA 11 @GNB 8.00 *
Raheem Brock DL SEA 11 @GNB 0.00 i Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @BAL 5.00 *
JBart;z” \'jveed Eé ggﬁ ﬁ ggs: g-gg . Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 *
obby Wagner .
K.J. Wright LB SEA 11 @GNB 8.00 *
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @BAL 5.00 *
Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 *
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Run With The Bulls - Rafa Toro

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 vSEA 12.90
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @BAL 0.00
Travis Homer RB SEA 11 @GNB 0.00
Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 @KAN 3.10
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 v SEA 25.00
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vSEA 18.60
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @GNB 17.90
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 @SFO 12.50
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 vSEA 0.00
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @SFO 3.90
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @KAN 7.90
Greg Joseph K TEN 11 @BAL 0.00
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 v SEA 12.00

Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 12 @SFO 8.00

DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 vMIN 3.00
Kenny Clark DL GNB 11 vSEA 7.00
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 vSEA 13.00
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @GNB 8.00
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @BAL 5.00
Tre Flowers DB SEA 11 @GNB 2.00

SamlAm - Dean Smith

No players on roster.

See Ley Feel Me - Jason Seeley

No players on roster.

Skate Chef - Andy Schaumann

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VTEN 29.00
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vHOU 28.70
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 VvTEN 9.70
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vSEA 25.00
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vMIN 25.10
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vSEA 18.60
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @SFO 9.90
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @GNB 15.10
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vHOU 23.70
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @SFO 3.90
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vHOU 4.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VTEN 13.40
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 v HOU 12.00

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 11 @GNB 4.00

Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 vMIN 5.00
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @SFO 11.00
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 vSEA 13.00
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @GNB 8.00
Tre Flowers DB SEA 11 @GNB 2.00

Marlon Humphrey DB BAL 8 VvTEN 7.00

Special Delivery - Keith Greenwood

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @BAL 0.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @KAN 11.80
Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 @KAN 3.10
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 v SEA 25.00
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vHOU 8.60
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 @KAN 9.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @GNB 15.10
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 @SFO 12.50
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vHOU 23.70
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @SFO 3.90
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @KAN 7.90
Jason Myers K SEA 11 @GNB 3.00
Houston Texans D/STHOU 10 @KAN 12.00
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 @BAL 10.00

Jadeveon Clowney DL SEA 11 @GNB 3.00

Everson Griffen DL MIN 12 @SFO 3.00
Rashaan Evans LB TEN 11 @BAL 7.00
Eric Kendricks LB MIN 12 @SFO 9.00
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @BAL 5.00
Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00
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Stato - Sterling Jones

Deshaun Watson
Russell Wilson
Derrick Henry
Travis Homer
Duke Johnson
Tyreek Hill

Tyler Lockett

D.K. Metcalf
Jacob Hollister
Jonnu Smith
Greg Joseph
Jason Myers
Seattle Seahawks
Minnesota Vikings
Jurrell Casey
Jadeveon Clowney
Rashaan Evans
Bobby Wagner
Tre Flowers
Logan Ryan

0B
QB
RB

HOU
SEA
TEN
SEA
HOU
KAN
SEA
SEA
SEA
TEN
TEN
SEA

D/IST SEA
D/IST MIN

DL
DL
LB
LB
DB
DB

TEN
SEA
TEN
SEA
SEA
TEN

Tent City - Mark Wilderman

Ryan Tannehill
Deshaun Watson
Dalvin Cook

Duke Johnson
Raheem Mostert
A.J. Brown
DeAndre Hopkins
Adam Thielen
Jimmy Graham
Jonnu Smith
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Cairo Santos
Tennessee Titans
Minnesota Vikings
Arik Armstead
Danielle Hunter
Zach Cunningham
Bobby Wagner
Tre Flowers
Logan Ryan

The Breeden Bunch - Will Breeden

Aaron Rodgers
Deshaun Watson
Carlos Hyde
Aaron Jones
Damien Williams
Davante Adams
Tyler Lockett
Adam Thielen
Jimmy Graham
Kyle Rudolph
Mason Crosby
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Green Bay Packers
Minnesota Vikings
Nick Bosa

J.J. Watt

Zach Cunningham
Bobby Wagner
Kevin Byard
Harrison Smith

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
QB
RB

TEN
HOU
MIN

HOU
SFO
TEN
HOU
MIN

GNB
TEN
HOU
TEN

D/ST TEN
D/IST MIN

DL
DL
LB
LB
DB
DB

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

K

SFO
MIN

HOU
SEA
SEA
TEN

GNB
HOU
HOU
GNB
KAN
GNB
SEA
MIN

GNB
MIN

GNB
HOU

D/IST GNB
D/IST MIN

SFO
HOU
HOU
SEA
TEN
MIN

@KAN
@GNB
@BAL
@GNB
@KAN
v HOU
@GNB
@GNB
@GNB
@BAL
@BAL
@GNB
@GNB
@SFO
@BAL
@GNB
@BAL
@GNB
@GNB
@BAL

@BAL
@KAN
@SFO
@KAN
v MIN

@BAL
@KAN
@SFO
v SEA
@BAL
@KAN
@BAL
@BAL
@SFO
v MIN

@SFO
@KAN
@GNB
@GNB
@BAL

v SEA
@KAN
@KAN
v SEA
v HOU
v SEA
@GNB
@SFO
v SEA
@SFO
v SEA
@KAN
v SEA
@SFO
v MIN

@KAN
@KAN
@GNB
@BAL
@SFO

11.80
22.20
17.40
0.00
3.10
0.00
17.90
15.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
4.00
8.00
5.00
3.00
7.00
8.00
2.00
8.00

0.00
11.80
28.10

3.10
25.10

5.50

9.00
12.50

0.00

0.00

7.90

5.90
10.00

8.00

5.00
11.00
13.00

8.00

2.00

8.00

12.90
11.80
9.00
25.00
8.60
18.60
17.90
12.50
0.00
3.90
3.00
7.90
12.00
8.00
0.00
4.00
13.00
8.00
5.00
11.00

O T R S T SN O T I N . S S R

O T I R S T SR

Page 14/32



Www.rtsports.com
Thee Port City Playoff Extravaganza '20 2019 Rosters
Sun Mar 1 7:11pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

The Cunning Linguist - Michael Porcelli Tyroil Smoochie-Wallace - Greg Montanez
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 vSEA 12.90 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @SFO 7.30 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @KAN 11.80 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 vSEA 12.90 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @SFO 28.10 * Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 *
Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 @KAN 3.10 * Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 @KAN 3.10 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 v SEA 25.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vSEA 25.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @SFO 990 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vSEA 18.60 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 * Corey Davis WR TEN 11 @BAL 6.80 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vMIN 20.30 * Will Fuller WR HOU 10 @KAN 8.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 vSEA 0.00 * Darren Fells TE HOU 10 @KAN 1.90 *
Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11 @GNB 0.00 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 v SEA 3.00 * Mason Crosby K GNB 11 v SEA 3.00 *
Greg Joseph K TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @KAN 7.90 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 v HOU 12.00 * Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 v SEA 12.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 12 @SFO 8.00 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 @BAL 10.00 *
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 vMIN 3.00 * Kenny Clark DL GNB 11 vSEA 7.00 *
Everson Griffen DL MIN 12 @SFO 3.00 * Everson Griffen DL MIN 12 @SFO 3.00 *
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 vSEA 13.00 * Rashaan Evans LB TEN 11 @BAL 7.00 *
K.J. Wright LB SEA 11 @GNB 8.00 * Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 vSEA 13.00 *
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @BAL 5.00 * Adrian Amos DB GNB 11 vSEA 4.00 *
Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 * Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @BAL 5.00 *
The Mayor - JP O'Connor Underachieving Clowns - John Bretzloff
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vHOU 28.70 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @KAN 11.80 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @GNB 22.20 * Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @GNB 22.20 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 VvTEN 9.70 * Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vSEA 25.00 * Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 @KAN 3.10 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vMIN 25.10 * Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11 @GNB 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vHOU 0.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @GNB 17.90 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @GNB 17.90 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vMIN 20.30 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @GNB 15.10 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vHOU 23.70 * Darren Fells TE HOU 10 @KAN 1.90 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 vMIN 9.40 * Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11 @GNB 0.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v HOU 4.00 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @KAN 7.90 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 v SEA 3.00 * Greg Joseph K TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 v MIN 10.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11 @GNB 4.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 v HOU 12.00 * Houston Texans D/STHOU 10 @KAN 12.00 *
Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vHOU 3.00 * Jurrell Casey DL TEN 11 @BAL 5.00 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 * Jadeveon Clowney DL SEA 11 @GNB 3.00 *
Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 @KAN 13.00 * Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 @KAN 13.00 *
Fred Warner LB SFO 4 vMIN 7.00 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @GNB 8.00 *
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @BAL 8.00 * Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @BAL 5.00 *
Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 * Tre Flowers DB SEA 11 @GNB 2.00 *
The Silva Strain - Bill Silva Up In Smoke - Dan Milne
No bl " Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @SFO 7.30 *

0 players on roster. Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @KAN 11.80 *
theCrackheads - Justin Peed Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @KAN — 9.00 %
RyanTamenil QB TEN 11 @BAL 000 ° RaheemMosiet  RE SFO 4 VMN 2500 -
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @KAN 1180 * ’ *
Mark Ingram RE BAL 8 vTEN 9-70 . Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vSEA 18.60

arl . *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 VSEA 2500 * ialzmM?;?SZn wi f,,l,z,\? E ggﬂg 12;8 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vHOU 8.60 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 vMIN 9'40 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vSEA 18.60 * i

: . Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @SFO 390 *

A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @BAL 550 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @KAN  7.90 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 10 @KAN 8.00 . Greg Joseph K TEN 11 @BAL 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vHOU  23.70 ) San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 v MIN 10.00 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @BAL 000 * Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN 11 @BAL  10.00 *
ra'sopFCr.obsb'y ﬁ ggﬁ ié V@SKI,EL\/-I\\I 338 ) DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 vMIN 3.00 *

aimi Fairbaim : Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vHOU  3.00 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU 10 @KAN 12.00 * Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 v SEA 13.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 12 @SFO 8.00 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 @GNB 8.00 *
JKL;:?)'/ Cgsafli' gt (T;"E\I'\é ﬂ ?;?A'— ?-88 . Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @BAL 500 *

. 1 T *

Zach Cunningham LB HOU 10 @KAN 13.00 . Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 vSEA 13.00 *
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @BAL 5.00 *
Harrison Smith DB MIN 12 @SFO 11.00 *

Tobacco Road Mojowammy - Chris Craven

No players on roster.

Torres - Edgardo Torres

No players on roster.
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You Down With JJayme - Jayme

Deshaun Watson
Russell Wilson
Duke Johnson
Aaron Jones
Marshawn Lynch
A.J. Brown

Tyler Lockett
Adam Thielen
Darren Fells
Jacob Hollister
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Jason Myers
Houston Texans
Tennessee Titans
Jurrell Casey
Everson Griffen
Zach Cunningham
Blake Martinez
Tyrann Mathieu
Marcus Peters

0B
QB
RB

HOU
SEA
HOU
GNB
SEA
TEN
SEA
MIN

HOU
SEA
HOU
SEA

D/ST HOU
D/ST TEN

TEN
MIN
HOU
GNB
KAN
BAL

10 @KAN
11 @GNB
10 @KAN
11 v SEA

11 @GNB
11 @BAL
11 @GNB
12 @SFO
10 @KAN
11 @GNB
10 @KAN
11 @GNB
10 @KAN
11 @BAL
11 @BAL
12 @SFO
10 @KAN
11 v SEA

12 vHOU
8 VTEN

11.80
22.20
3.10
25.00
0.00
5.50
17.90
12.50
1.90
0.00
7.90
3.00
12.00
10.00
5.00
3.00
13.00
13.00
2.00
1.00
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Week 3
A Pro's Pro - Chris Bartlett Blues Crew - Chris Byington
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 vGNB 750 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 vGNB 750 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @KAN 0.00 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO 11.80 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 * Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vGNB 5.90 * Dion Lewis RB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 10.60 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 10.60 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @KAN 1.40 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vGNB 7.40 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v GNB 3.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vGNB 740 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vTEN 15.90 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @KAN 4.00 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 vGNB 6.00 * Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 1030 *
Greg Joseph K TEN 11 @KAN 0.00 * Greg Joseph K TEN 11 @KAN 0.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 vTEN 6.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 v GNB 8.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 11 @SFO 18.00 * Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 11 @SFO 18.00 *
Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vTEN 5.00 * DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 vGNB 16.00 *
Dee Ford DL SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 * Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vTEN 5.00 *
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 @SFO 12.00 * Za'Darius Smith LB GNB 11 @SFO 7.00 *
Fred Warner LB SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 * Fred Warner LB SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 *
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @KAN 7.00 * Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @KAN 7.00 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vTEN 7.00 * Daniel Sorensen DB KAN 12 vTEN 3.00 *
Another BK Flunkie - Chris F Cam Do - Cam lIsrael
No players on roster Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 vGNB 750 *
’ Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @KAN 0.00 *
Barefoot & Pregnant - Michael Barefoot Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 000 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vGNB 590 *
No players on roster. Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 10.60 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 @KAN 7.40 *
Batter Up - Jonathan Batts Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 VvGNB  3.00 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vTEN 1140 *
No players on roster. Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 *
L George Kittle TE SFO 4 vGNB 13.70 *
BC Brothers - Rudy DiPietro Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vTEN 980 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 1030 *
No players on roster. San Francisco 49ers  D/STSFO 4 v GNB 800 *
_ i i Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 @KAN 0.00 *
BEATTA BATTS Gary Nicosia DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 vGNB 16.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 vGNB 750 ¥ Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vTEN 500 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO 1180 * Rashaan Evans LB TEN 11 @KAN 400 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 * Fred Warner LB SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 * Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vTEN 7.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 * Kenny Vaccaro DB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @SFO 9.60 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vTEN 18.40 * Carolina Pride - Ryan Ross
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vGNB 7.40 @ *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 2530 %
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @KAN 400 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO 1180 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 10.30 * Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 vGNB 6.00 * Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 v GNB 8.00 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 1060 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 @SFO  18.00 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @SFO 9.60
Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vGNB 740 *
Kenny Clark DL GNB 11 @SFO 4.00 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vTEN 11.40 *
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 @SFO 12.00 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 *
Za'Darius Smith LB GNB 11 @SFO 7.00 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @KAN 4.00 *
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @KAN 7.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vTEN 9.80 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vTEN 7.00 * Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 1030 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 12 vTEN 6.00 *
_ Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 @SFO 18.00 *
Berrys Boys Lonell Berry Kenny Clark DL GNB 11 @SFO 4.00 *
No players on roster. Dee Ford ) DL SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 *
Anthony Hitchens LB  KAN 12 vTEN 8.00 *
Binghams Boys - Ray Bingham Preston Smith LB GNB 11 @SFO 13.00 *
Adrian Amos DB GNB 11 @SFO 7.00 *
No players on roster. Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vTEN 7.00 *
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Coblism - Nick Coble Easy Ryder - Michael Ryder
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO 11.80 * No bl "
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @KAN 000 * 0 players on roster.
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 * Feel The Burn - Jus“n Ke”y
Dion Lewis RB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 * . .
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 1060 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 VGNB - 7.50  *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @SFO 960 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 25.30
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 @KAN  7.40 * Matt Breida RB SFO 4 vGNB  10.80 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 * Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 *
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 11 @KAN 0.00 * Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 :
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @SFO 9.60 )
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 10.30 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 .
Cairo Santos K TEN 11 @KAN 1.00 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 .
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 v GNB 8.00 * Jimmy Gra'lham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 )
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 @SFO  18.00 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @KAN 4.00 )
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 VvGNB  16.00 * Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO  10.30
Kenny Clark DL GNB 11 @SFO 400 * Greg Joseph K _TEN 11 @KAN 000 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 vGNB 1.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 v GNB 8.00 *
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 @SFO 12.00 * Kgnsas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 vTEN 6.00 i
Adrian Amos DB GNB 11 @SFO  7.00 * Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 vGNB 100 %
Kenny Vaccaro DB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 * Jurrell Casey DL TEN 11 @KAN 6.00
Rashaan Evans LB TEN 11 @KAN 4.00 *
. Anthony Hitchens LB  KAN 12 vTEN 8.00 *
Crazy Eyes Gase - Michael Peters Adrian Amos DE GNB 1L @SFO 700 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 2530 * Kevin King DB GNB 11 @SFO 9.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO 11.80 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 * F|n5Up - Dav|d Seward
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vGNB 590 *
Damien Williams RB  KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 * No players on roster.
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @SFO 9.60 * . . . .
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 @KAN  7.40 * FitzMagic! - Mr Miami
iﬁtmh;“nyy"'\:’ﬁlt(‘;'gf ¥VER ?és ﬁ ‘é@Tla\,‘\‘ 13-38 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 2530 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 VGNB 1370 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO  11.80 *
M 9 Crosh K GNB 11 SFO 10'30 N Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 *
v eose gKAN P Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 @SFO 1530 *
: Damien Willi RB KAN 12 TEN 0.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 v GNB 8.00 * Ci:r;;egavlislams WR TEN 11 \éDKAN 7.40 %
gn'a:en BayBPa(I:(kers BLST SFNC? 141 @GSI\FIS 1288 : Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 11 @SFO 21.90 *
F;n"k"ésl;k e RAN 12 wTEN o0+ Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vTEN 1140 *
Za'Darius Smith LB GNB 11 @SFO  7.00 * Jimmy Graham TE CNB 11 @SFO - 000
Fred Warmer LB SFO 4 vGNB 3'00 N Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vTEN 1590 *
Adrian Amos DB GNB 11 @SFO  7.00 * Mason Crosby K CNB 11 @SFO 1080 7
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @KAN 7.00 * Greg Joseph K TEN 11 Q@KAN 0.00
' Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 @SFO 18.00 *
. Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 2.00 *
Creampuff - Sammy Ortiz Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 VGNB  1.00 *
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 vGNB 16.00 *
No players on roster. Rashaan Evans LB TEN 11 @KAN 400 *
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 @SFO 12.00 *
DaMan - Aaron Damon Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 *
No players on roster Daniel Sorensen DB KAN 12 vTEN 3.00 *
DJCee-MrC Game of Jones - Brian Jones
No players on roster. No players on roster.
Double Headed Monster - Pauly Campagna Garchie Gang - Ryan Garchie
No bl " Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 2530 %
0 players on roster. Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO 1180 *
Dr chk B Long - Chuck Batts Matf[ Breida RB SFO 4 vGNB 10.80 i
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 vGNB 750 * Tevin Colgnjan RB SFO 4 vONB 000 *
X . . Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 10.60
Patr_lck Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 25.30 ) Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @SFO 9.60 *
;e‘r’:” Co'l\‘jlmat“ t Eg §E8 j v gsg g-gg . Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vTEN 1840 *
aheem Moster v : Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 : Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 *
%Jréziom wi ;im E ?TKEAI\’I\‘ é-gg X Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @KAN 400 *
. 1, *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vGNB 740 * 2?:5?0(532:? ﬁ '?E:\:l' 141 V@?(xi 888 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 000 * : : ' .
¢ ' . Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 12 v TEN 6.00
George Kittle TE SFO 4 vGNB  13.70 . Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 @SFO  18.00 *
g?égsfg‘sg:;ker E ?és ﬁ ‘é@LEA'\"\I g-gg . Jurrell Casey DL TEN 11 @KAN  6.00 *
. Kenny Clark DL GNB 11 @SFO 4.00 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SFO 4 v GNB 8.00 * Rash)a/an Evans LB TEN 11 @KAN 4.00 *
L’?”kngssee Titans BLST ;'Eg 141 @gﬁg 2-88 X Fred Warner LB SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 *
Ick Bosa v : Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @KAN 7.00 *
el I It oy 38 TN i BN 330 -
Fred Warner LB SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 * : f
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vTEN 7.00 * Get Whitt It - Anthony Whittle
Kenny Vaccaro DB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 *

No players on roster.
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Girls Rule! - Madi Jones
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 25.30

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO 11.80
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @KAN 11.60
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 @SFO 15.30
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vTEN 0.00
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @SFO 9.60
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vGNB 7.40
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vTEN 15.90
George Kittle TE SFO 4 vGNB 13.70
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v TEN 9.80
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 10.30

San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 v GNB 8.00
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 @SFO 18.00
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 vGNB 16.00

Kenny Clark DL GNB 11 @SFO 4.00
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 @SFO 12.00
Fred Warner LB SFO 4 vGNB 3.00
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @KAN 7.00
Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00

Gladyater - Rob Reaves
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 25.30

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO 11.80
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vGNB 5.90
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 10.60
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @KAN 1.40
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vTEN 18.40
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vGNB 7.40
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0.00
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @KAN 4.00
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 10.30
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 vGNB 6.00

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 vTEN 6.00
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 @SFO 18.00

Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 vGNB 1.00
Kenny Clark DL GNB 11 @SFO 4.00
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 12 vTEN 8.00
Fred Warner LB SFO 4 vGNB 3.00
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @KAN 7.00
Kenny Vaccaro DB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00

Graham the Cracker - Graham Kelly

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO 11.80
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @KAN 0.00
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 vTEN 23.00
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vGNB 5.90
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 10.60
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 @KAN 7.40
Allen Lazard WR GNB 11 @SFO 0.00
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vTEN 11.40
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 11 @KAN 0.00
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0.00
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 10.30
Greg Joseph K TEN 11 @KAN 0.00
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 @SFO 18.00
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 10 12.00
Jurrell Casey DL TEN 11 @KAN 6.00
Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vTEN 5.00
Rashaan Evans LB TEN 11 @KAN 4.00
Harold Landry LB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00
Adrian Amos DB GNB 11 @SFO 7.00
Kenny Vaccaro DB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00

GreyJ Blasters - Greyson Jones

No players on roster.
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Hammertime - Phil Amrhein

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4
Damien Williams RB KAN 12
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11
Davante Adams WR GNB 11
Corey Davis WR TEN 11
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11
Harrison Butker K KAN 12
Mason Crosby K GNB 11
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 11
Nick Bosa DL SFO 4
Jurrell Casey DL TEN 11
Rashaan Evans LB TEN 11
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12
Kenny Vaccaro DB TEN 11

Hardheads - Joey Quinn

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11
Dion Lewis RB TEN 11
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 4
Corey Davis WR TEN 11
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11
Mason Crosby K GNB 11
Cairo Santos K TEN 11
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 11
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11
Jurrell Casey DL TEN 11
Kenny Clark DL GNB 11
Rashaan Evans LB TEN 11
Harold Landry LB TEN 11
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11
Kenny Vaccaro DB TEN 11

High Miles - Jon Balkcum

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4
Damien Williams RB KAN 12
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11
Corey Davis WR TEN 11
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11
Mason Crosby K GNB 11
Robbie Gould K SFO 4
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 11
Arik Armstead DL SFO 4
Jurrell Casey DL TEN 11
Rashaan Evans LB TEN 11
Fred Warner LB SFO 4
Adrian Amos DB GNB 11
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12

@SFO
@KAN
v GNB
v TEN
@SFO
@SFO
@KAN
v GNB
@SFO
@KAN
v TEN
@SFO
v TEN
@SFO
v GNB
@KAN
@KAN
@SFO
v TEN
@KAN

@SFO
@KAN
@SFO
@KAN
@SFO
v GNB
@KAN
v TEN

@SFO
@KAN
@SFO
@KAN
@SFO
@KAN
@KAN
@SFO
@KAN
@KAN
@KAN
@KAN

v GNB
@SFO
v GNB
v TEN
@SFO
@KAN
v TEN
v GNB
@SFO
@KAN
@SFO
v GNB
v GNB
@SFO
v GNB
@KAN
@KAN
v GNB
@SFO
v TEN

| Love Big TDs - Will Schoolfield

No players on roster.

JT's Troopers - Jimmy Thomas

No players on roster.

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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La Casa Nostra - Andy Capone Lordaves - Jason Gaskill
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 vGNB 750 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 2530 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @KAN 0.00 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO 11.80 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 * Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 * Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 vGNB 8.10 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 10.60 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 10.60 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @KAN 1.40 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @KAN 1.40 *
Allen Lazard WR GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vGNB 740 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v GNB 3.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @KAN 4.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vTEN 15.90 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 10.30 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vTEN 9.80 *
Greg Joseph K TEN 11 @KAN 0.00 * Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 10.30 *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 v GNB 8.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 vTEN 6.00 *
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 @KAN 0.00 * Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 @SFO 18.00 *
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 vGNB 16.00 * DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 vGNB 16.00 *
Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vTEN 5.00 * Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vTEN 5.00 *
Preston Smith LB GNB 11 @SFO 13.00 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 12 vTEN 8.00 *
Za'Darius Smith LB GNB 11 @SFO 7.00 * Fred Warner LB SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 *
Jaire Alexander DB GNB 11 @SFO 13.00 * Adrian Amos DB GNB 11 @SFO 7.00 *
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @KAN 7.00 * Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vTEN 7.00 *
Larry David - Mark Pollack Mac Attack - Jim McFarland
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 19.50 * No bl "
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO 11.80 * 0 players on roster.
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 @SFO 15.30 * Ma]or M|nor - Jeff M|n0r
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vGNB 590 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 1060 * No players on roster.
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @SFO 9.60 *
Geronimo Allison WR GNB 11 @SFO  1.00 * Meech - Drew Porcelli
*
glliizlgg:?rdman ¥VER Eﬁm i; x iEm 1?‘118 N Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 vGNB 7.50 :
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 N Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 25.30
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 10.30 N Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 @SFO 15.30 *
Wil Lutz K NOR © 200 N Rahgem Mo_stert RB SFO 4 vGNB 5.90 :
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 200 * gz\rgﬁ:evxgg]n;s \Ffvi EAN'; ﬁ ‘éTSEF'\'O g'gg N
N .
E;ii’; Bé"liriac“ers BLST gsg ﬂ g§E8 13:88 . Tyreek Hil WR KAN 12 vTEN 000 *
N Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vGNB 740 *
pean Lowry oeoshe gi/’iﬁ S Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vTEN 1590 *
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 @SFO 1200 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 VONB 1370
Adrian Amos DB GNB 11 @SFO 700 * Harrls_on Butker K KAN 12 v TEN 9.80 .
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @KAN 7.00 * Robbie GO.UId K SFO 4 VvGNB 6.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 v GNB 8.00 *
) . Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 12 vTEN 6.00 *
LeanIin4TheWin - Michael Taylor DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 vGNB 16.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 vGNB 7.50 * Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vTEN 5.00 *
Patrick Mahomes ~ QB KAN 12 vTEN 2530 * Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 @SFO 1200 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 * Fred Warner LB SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 @SFO 1530 * Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @KAN  7.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 * Jaquiski Tartt DB SFO 4 vGNB 400 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 vGNB 300 * Nick the Quick - Nick Pennatae
Marquez Ya'des'scamWR GNB 1; @SFo 21.38 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 2530 *
pewskdee | TE KN iz vEy B0 aonodgers Q8 N 1 OSFO 10 -
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vTEN 980 * Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vOGNB 0.00 .
Cairo Santos K TEN 11 @KAN 1.00 * Aaron Jonﬁls_ RB GNB 1; @SFO 13_88 :
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 v GNB 8.00 * g:gﬁ:evxld :r"rTsS \Ijv?? EAN’; il \éDTSEF,\IO 9: 60 %
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 vTEN 6.00 * Tyreek Hil WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 *
Ee':ok“éslt E”Ck”er gt iiﬁ 142 v ?I’E“,\E: 12-88 Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 VGNB  7.40 *
R;asnhaanalrivans LB TEN 11 \éDKAN 4:00 * Jlmmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 :
Za'Darius Smith LB GNB 11 @SFO  7.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vIEN 1580
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @KAN 700 N Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vTEN 9.80 .
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vTEN 7.00 * Mason ersby K GNB 11 @SFO 10.30
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 v GNB 8.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 @SFO 18.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 vGNB 1.00 *
Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vTEN 5.00 *
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 @SFO 12.00 *
Fred Warner LB SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 *
Adrian Amos DB GNB 11 @SFO 7.00 *
Kenny Vaccaro DB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 *

Off the Schneidel - Jim Seidel

No players on roster.
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Open Up a Can of Peterson - Jim Jacoby Powder Keg - Robert Pollack

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 vGNB 750 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 vGNB 750 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 25.30 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @KAN 0.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 * Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vGNB 5.90 * Dion Lewis RB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 10.60 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 * Corey Davis WR TEN 11 @KAN 740 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vGNB 7.40 * Allen Lazard WR GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v GNB 3.00 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v GNB 3.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vTEN 15.90 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 vGNB 13.70 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 vGNB 13.70 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vTEN 9.80 * Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 10.30 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 vGNB 6.00 * Robbie Gould K SFO 4 vGNB 6.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 v GNB 8.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 v GNB 8.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 vTEN 6.00 * Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 @SFO 18.00 *
Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 * Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 vGNB 1.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 vGNB 1.00 * DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 vGNB 16.00 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11 19.00 * Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 @SFO 12.00 *
Fred Warner LB SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 * Preston Smith LB GNB 11 @SFO 13.00 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vTEN 7.00 * Kevin King DB GNB 11 @SFO 9.00 *
Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 vGNB 400 * Logan Ryan DB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 *
Pack Ratz - Dustin Wagner Raunchy Raiders - Ken Myers

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO 11.80 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 vGNB 750 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @KAN 0.00 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO 11.80 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 @SFO 15.30 * Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vGNB 5.90 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 10.60 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 10.60 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @SFO 9.60 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @SFO 9.60 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 @KAN 7.40 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vGNB 7.40 *
Allen Lazard WR GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v GNB 3.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 *
Marcedes Lewis TE GNB 11 @SFO 2.90 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 vGNB 13.70 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 10.30 * Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 10.30 *
Cairo Santos K TEN 11 @KAN 1.00 * Robbie Gould K SFO 4 vGNB 6.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 @SFO 18.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 v GNB 8.00 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 10 12.00 * Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 @SFO 18.00 *
Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 * Kenny Clark DL GNB 11 @SFO 4.00 *
Kenny Clark DL GNB 11 @SFO 4.00 * Dean Lowry DL GNB 11 @SFO 6.00 *
Rashaan Evans LB TEN 11 @KAN 4.00 * Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 @SFO 12.00 *
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 @SFO 12.00 * Fred Warner LB SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 *
Adrian Amos DB GNB 11 @SFO 7.00 * Adrian Amos DB GNB 11 @SFO 7.00 *
Kevin King DB GNB 11 @SFO 9.00 * Kevin King DB GNB 11 @SFO 9.00 *
PackerBacker - Mark Peres Run With The Bulls - Rafa Toro

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 2530 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 vGNB 750 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO 11.80 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 25.30 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 * Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vGNB 590 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 10.60 * Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @SFO 9.60 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vTEN 1840 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vGNB 740 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v GNB 3.00 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v GNB 3.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vTEN 15.90 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vTEN 1590 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 vGNB 13.70 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v TEN 9.80 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v TEN 9.80 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 10.30 * Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 10.30 *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 v GNB 8.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 v GNB 8.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 @SFO 18.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN 12 vTEN 6.00 *
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 vGNB 16.00 * Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 *
Kenny Clark DL GNB 11 @SFO 4.00 * Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 vGNB 1.00 *
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 @SFO 12.00 * Preston Smith LB GNB 11 @SFO 13.00 *
Za'Darius Smith LB GNB 11 @SFO 7.00 * Za'Darius Smith LB GNB 11 @SFO 7.00 *
Jaire Alexander DB GNB 11 @SFO 13.00 * Adrian Amos DB GNB 11 @SFO 7.00 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vTEN 7.00 * Kenny Vaccaro DB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 *

SamlAm - Dean Smith

No players on roster.

See Ley Feel Me - Jason Seeley

No players on roster.
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Skate Chef - Andy Schaumann Tent City - Mark Wilderman

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 vGNB 750 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 2530 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @KAN 0.00 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO 11.80 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 * Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 @SFO 15.30 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 10.60 * Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @KAN 1.40 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @SFO 9.60 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v GNB 3.00 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v GNB 3.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 vGNB 13.70 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vTEN 1590 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @KAN 4.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 vGNB 13.70 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 10.30 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vTEN 9.80 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 vGNB 6.00 * Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 10.30 *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 v GNB 8.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 vTEN 6.00 *
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 @KAN 0.00 * Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 @SFO 18.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 vGNB 1.00 * Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 vGNB 1.00 *
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 vGNB 16.00 * Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vTEN 5.00 *
Rashaan Evans LB TEN 11 @KAN 4.00 * Harold Landry LB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 *
Fred Warner LB SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 * Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 @SFO 12.00 *
Kevin Byard DB TEN 11 @KAN 7.00 * Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vTEN 7.00 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vTEN 7.00 * Kenny Vaccaro DB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 *
Special Delivery - Keith Greenwood The Breeden Bunch - Will Breeden

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 2530 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 vGNB 750 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO 11.80 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 25.30 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 * Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vGNB 590 * Darwin Thompson RB KAN 12 vTEN 0.80 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 10.60 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 10.60 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @SFO 9.60 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @KAN 140 = Allen Lazard WR GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v GNB 3.00 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v GNB 3.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 vGNB 13.70 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @KAN 400 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @KAN 400 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 10.30 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vTEN 9.80 *
Greg Joseph K TEN 11 @KAN 0.00 * Robbie Gould K SFO 4 vGNB 6.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 v GNB 8.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 v GNB 8.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 @SFO 18.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 vTEN 6.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 vGNB 1.00 * DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 vGNB 16.00 *
Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vTEN 5.00 * Kenny Clark DL GNB 11 @SFO 4.00 *
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 @SFO 12.00 * Rashaan Evans LB TEN 11 @KAN 4.00 *
Fred Warner LB SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 * Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 @SFO 12.00 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vTEN 7.00 * Adrian Amos DB GNB 11 @SFO 7.00 *
Kenny Vaccaro DB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 * Kenny Vaccaro DB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 *
Stato - Sterling Jones The Cunning Linguist - Michael Porcelli
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO 11.80 * Tim Boyle QB GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @KAN 0.00 * Marcus Mariota QB TEN 11 @KAN 13.50 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 @SFO 15.30 * Matt Breida RB SFO 4 vGNB 10.80 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vGNB 5.90 * Dion Lewis RB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 10.60 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 10.60 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @SFO 9.60 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @SFO 9.60 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @KAN 1.40 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vTEN 18.40 *
Allen Lazard WR GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 * Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12 v TEN 13.30 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vTEN 1590 * Ross Dwelley TE SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 vGNB 13.70 * Anthony Firkser TE TEN 11 @KAN 0.00 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 10.30 * Nick Folk K NWE 10 0.00 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 vGNB 6.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 490 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 @SFO 18.00 * Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 @SFO 18.00 *
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 @KAN 0.00 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 @KAN 0.00 *
Kenny Clark DL GNB 11 @SFO 4.00 * Kenny Clark DL GNB 11 @SFO 4.00 *
DaQuan Jones DL TEN 11 @KAN 1.00 * Chris Jones DL KAN 12 vTEN 2.00 *
Harold Landry LB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 * Za'Darius Smith LB GNB 11 @SFO 7.00 *
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11 @SFO 12.00 * Damien Wilson LB KAN 12 vTEN 5.00 *
Adrian Amos DB GNB 11 @SFO 7.00 * Adrian Amos DB GNB 11 @SFO 7.00 *
Kenny Vaccaro DB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 * Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vTEN 7.00 *
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The Mayor - JP O'Connor

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO 11.80 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @KAN 0.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @SFO 9.60 *
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 4 vGNB 320 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vTEN 1140 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @KAN 4.00 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 vGNB 6.00 *
Greg Joseph K TEN 11 @KAN 0.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 11 @SFO 18.00 *
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 @KAN 0.00 *
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 vGNB 16.00 *
Kenny Clark DL GNB 11 @SFO 4.00 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 vGNB 1.00 *
Za'Darius Smith LB GNB 11 @SFO 7.00 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vTEN 7.00 *
Kenny Vaccaro DB TEN 11 @KAN 3.00 *
The Silva Strain - Bill Silva

No players on roster.

theCrackheads - Justin Peed

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 2530 %
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO 11.80 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vGNB 590 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 10.60 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 @KAN 7.40 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vGNB 7.40 @ *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 vGNB 13.70 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vTEN 9.80 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 vGNB 6.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 v GNB 8.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 11 @SFO 18.00 *
Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 *
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 vGNB 16.00 *
Rashaan Evans LB TEN 11 @KAN 4.00 *
Fred Warner LB SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 *
Adrian Amos DB GNB 11 @SFO 7.00 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vTEN 7.00 *

Tobacco Road Mojowammy - Chris Craven
No players on roster.

Torres - Edgardo Torres

No players on roster.

Tyroil Smoochie-Wallace - Greg Montanez

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 vGNB 750 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 2530 %
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vGNB 590 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vGNB 7.40 @ *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vTEN 1140 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vTEN 15.90 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 vGNB 13.70 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vTEN 9.80 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 vGNB 6.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 v GNB 8.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 vTEN 6.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 vGNB 1.00 *
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 vGNB 16.00 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 vGNB 1.00 *
Fred Warner LB SFO 4 vGNB 3.00 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vTEN 7.00 *
Charvarius Ward DB KAN 12 vTEN 5.00 *

Underachieving Clowns - John Bretzloff

Jimmy Garoppolo
Ryan Tannehill
Tevin Coleman
Aaron Jones
Damien Williams
Emmanuel Sanders

0B
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Sammy Watkins
George Kittle
Jonnu Smith
Harrison Butker
Robbie Gould

San Francisco 49ers
Tennessee Titans
DeForest Buckner
Frank Clark

Jayon Brown

Fred Warner
Richard Sherman
Kenny Vaccaro

WR
TE
TE
K

K

SFO
TEN
SFO
GNB
KAN
SFO
GNB
KAN
SFO
TEN
KAN
SFO

D/IST SFO
D/ST TEN

DL

Up In Smoke - Dan

Jimmy Garoppolo
Aaron Rodgers
Tevin Coleman
Damien Williams
Jamaal Williams
A.J. Brown

Deebo Samuel
Emmanuel Sanders
Jimmy Graham
Travis Kelce
Mason Crosby
Robbie Gould
Kansas City Chiefs
Green Bay Packers
Arik Armstead
Kenny Clark

Dre Greenlaw

Fred Warner
Adrian Amos
Tyrann Mathieu

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

SFO
KAN
TEN
SFO
SFO
TEN

Milne

SFO
GNB
SFO
KAN
GNB
TEN
SFO
SFO
GNB
KAN
GNB
SFO

D/IST KAN
D/IST GNB

SFO
GNB
SFO
SFO
GNB
KAN

4
11
4
11
12
4
11
12
4
11
12
4
4
11
4
12
11
4
4
11

11
12

v GNB
@KAN
v GNB
@SFO
v TEN
v GNB
@SFO
v TEN
v GNB
@KAN
v TEN
v GNB
v GNB
@KAN
v GNB
v TEN
@KAN
v GNB
v GNB
@KAN

v GNB
@SFO
v GNB
v TEN
@SFO
@KAN
v GNB
v GNB
@SFO
v TEN
@SFO
v GNB
v TEN
@SFO
v GNB
@SFO
v GNB
v GNB
@SFO
v TEN

You Down With JJayme - Jayme

Aaron Rodgers
Ryan Tannehill
Matt Breida
Damien Williams
Jamaal Williams
Davante Adams
Emmanuel Sanders
Sammy Watkins
Jimmy Graham
Jonnu Smith
Mason Crosby
Greg Joseph

San Francisco 49ers
Green Bay Packers
Nick Bosa

Kenny Clark
Jayon Brown
Harold Landry
Kevin Byard

Logan Ryan
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QB
QB
RB

GNB
TEN
SFO
KAN
GNB
GNB
SFO
KAN
GNB
TEN
GNB
TEN

D/IST SFO
D/IST GNB

SFO
GNB
TEN
TEN
TEN
TEN

11
11

@SFO
@KAN
v GNB
v TEN
@SFO
@SFO
v GNB
v TEN
@SFO
@KAN
@SFO
@KAN
v GNB
@SFO
v GNB
@SFO
@KAN
@KAN
@KAN
@KAN

7.50
0.00
0.00
15.30
0.00
3.00
21.90
11.40
13.70
4.00
9.80
6.00
8.00
0.00
16.00
5.00
11.00
3.00
4.00
3.00

7.50
11.80
0.00
0.00
10.60
1.40
7.40
3.00
0.00
15.90
10.30
6.00
6.00
18.00
3.00
4.00
1.00
3.00
7.00
7.00

11.80
0.00
10.80
0.00
10.60
9.60
3.00
11.40
0.00
4.00
10.30
0.00
8.00
18.00
1.00
4.00
11.00
3.00
7.00
3.00

O T R S T SN O T I N . S S R

O T I R S T SR

Page 23/32



www.rtsports.com
Thee Port City Playoff Extravaganza '20 2019 Rosters
Sun Mar 1 7:11pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 4
A Pro's Pro - Chris Bartlett Blues Crew - Chris Byington
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vSFO 1590 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vSFO 1590 *
Matt Moore QB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 * Matt Moore QB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Darwin Thompson RB KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 * Darwin Thompson RB KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 *
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vSFO 1.90 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vSFO 1.90 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 15.40 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vSFO 6.40 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vSFO 6.40 *
Blake Bell TE KAN 12 vSFO 1.00 * Blake Bell TE KAN 12 vSFO 1.00 *
Ross Dwelley TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vSFO 1550 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v SFO 10.40 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v SFO 10.40 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 10.10 * Robbie Gould K SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 v SFO 18.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 6.00 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU 10 12.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Dee Ford DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Chris Jones DL KAN 12 vSFO 6.00 * Chris Jones DL KAN 12 vSFO 6.00 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Damien Wilson LB KAN 12 vSFO 8.00 * Damien Wilson LB KAN 12 vSFO 8.00 *
Bashaud Breeland DB KAN 12 v SFO 12.00 * Kendall Fuller DB KAN 12 v SFO 9.00 *
Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Jaquiski Tartt DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Another BK Flunkie - Chris F Cam Do - Cam lIsrael
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vSFO 1590 *
No players on roster. Nick Mullens QB SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
Barefoot & Pregnant - Michael Barefoot Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
No players on roster. Darwin Thompson RB KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vSFO 1.90 *
Batter Up - Jonathan Batts Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
No players on roster. Blake Bell TE KAN 12 vSFO 1.00 *
. Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vSFO 15.50 *
BC Brothers - Rudy DiPietro Robbie Gould K SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
Cody Parkey K TEN 11 0.00 *
No players on roster. Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 12 vSFO  18.00 *
P ; Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 0.00 *
BEATTA BATTS Gary Nicosia Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vSFO 15.90 * Derrick Nnadi DL KAN 12 v SFO 13.00 *
Matt Moore QB KAN 12 vSFO 000 ~ Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 12 vSFO 7.00 *
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 vSFO 1690 * Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Darwin Thompson ~ RB KAN 12 v SFO 000 ~ Charvarius Ward DB KAN 12 vSFO 6.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 *
Emmanuel Se.mders WR SFO 4 @KAN 1540 * Carolina Pride - Ryan Ross
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vSFO 6.40 *
Ross Dwelley TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vSFO 1550 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 000 ~
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vSFO 1040 * Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 14.20 * Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN 12 vSFO  18.00 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 0.00 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vSFO 1.90 *
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12 v SFO 7.50 *
Dee Ford DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 15.40 *
Kwon Alexander LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Blake Bell TE KAN 12 vSFO 100 ~
Fred Warner LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Deon Yelder TE KAN 12 vSFO 6.30 *
Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Robbie Gould K SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
Charvarius Ward DB KAN 12 vSFO 6.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 6.10 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11 18.00 *
Berrys Boys Lonell Berry Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
No players on roster. Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Binghams Boys - Ray Bingham Fred Warner LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Daniel Sorensen DB KAN 12 v SFO 5.00 *
No players on roster. Jimmie Ward DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
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Coblism - Nick Coble Easy Ryder - Michael Ryder
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vSFO 1590 * No players on roster.
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Feel The Burn - Jus“n Ke”y
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * .
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vSFO 000 * Matt Moore QB KAN 12 vSFO 000 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @KAN 000 * Nick Mullens QB SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 1540 * Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vSFO 6.40 * Darwin Thompson RB KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 *
Blake Bell TE KAN 12 vSFO 100 * Jeff Wilson RB SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
ROSS Dwelley TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vSFO 1.90 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v SFO 1040 * Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12 v SFO 750 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vSFO 6.40 i
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN 12 vSFO 1800 * Ross Dwelley TE SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
New Orleans Saints  D/STNOR 9 1000 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vSFO 1550
Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Harr.lson Butker K KAN 12 v SFO 10.40 i
Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vSFO 200 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 6.10
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 12 vSFO  7.00 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 6.00  *
Fred Warner LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Bgltlmore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 0.00 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vSFO 8.00 * Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 000 * Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vSFO 200 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
: Damien Wilson LB KAN 12 vSFO 8.00 *
Crazy Eyes Gase - Michael Peters Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 v SFO 8.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Matt Moore QB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * F|n5Up - Dav|d Seward
Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Anthony Sherman RB  KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 * No players on roster.
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vSFO 190 * . . . .
Demarcus Robinson  WR KAN 12 v SFO 750 * FitzMagic! - Mr Miami
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 KAN 1540 * :
Blake Bell TE KAN 12 \?SFO 100 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
) Chad H B KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vSFO 15.50 * Ma?t Br;gr;e SB SFO 4 \éDKAN 0.00 %
Harrison Butker K  KAN 12 vSFO 10.40 * '
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 @KAN 000 * Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
) Darwin Thompson RB KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 v SFO 18.00 * Tyreek Hil P WR KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
Ze_KvAOrleanstamts BLST ggg Z KAN 1888 : Demarcus Robinson  WR KAN 12 v SFO 750 *
Atk Amstea oL gKAN P Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 0:00 * glsg?gzilittle iE gﬁ\g 142 \éDSKFACl)\I égg :
g?ct::g? dy :r:tec:sgs :5?3 gﬁ‘g 142 éb?(FACIJ\J ;88 : Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v SFO 1040 *
. ) Justin Tucker K BAL 8 6.10 *
Charvarius Ward DB KAN 12 vSFO 600 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 28.00 *
. New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 9 10.00 *
Creampuff - Sammy Ortiz Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
Dee Ford DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
No players on roster. Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Fred Warner LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
DaMan - Aaron Damon Bashaud Breeland DB KAN 12 v SFO 12.00 *
No players on roster Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
DJCee-MrC Game of Jones - Brian Jones
No players on roster. No players on roster.
Double Headed Monster - Pauly Campagna Garchie Gang - Ryan Garchie
No ol " Matt Moore QB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
0 players on roster. Nick Mullens QB SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
Dr. Dick B. Long - Chuck Batts Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
Matt M OB KAN 12 vSFO 000 * Darwin Thompson RB KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 *
att Moore v . ;
Nick Mullens QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Jeff Wilson RE SFO 4~ GKAN 0.00
! . . Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12 v SFO 7.50
'I‘("é}“ JB’e'da . Eg §E8 j gms 8-88 . Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 1540 *
e Juszcz . ;
D)allrwin Thor>r,1pson RB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 * girsnsmngzﬁg;ns ¥VER gég l42 V@SK'j.\ON ggg i
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vSFO 1.90 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 v SFO 15.50 *
Emmam\j/(\ell tské_‘ndem wi iiﬁ 142 @gﬁc’)\‘ 12-2‘8 X Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vSFO 1040 *
ammy Watkins v : Justin Tucker K BAL 8 6.10 *
Blake Bell TE KAN 12 vSFO 1.00 : New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 28.00 *
EOEZ_D‘%E”% ;E gig j gms 8-88 X Baltimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL 8 0.00 *
obbie ou : Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA 11 0.00 * DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 v SFO 18.00 * Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 6.00 : Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 12 v SFO 7.00 *
Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vSFO 200 " Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vSFO 800 *
Eafc'; J/i}giznder Eé— gﬁg 142 ‘é@SKFAC”\I g-gg X Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 12 v SFO 7.00 * : f
Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Get Whitt It Anthony Whittle
*

Juan Thornhill DB KAN 12 v SFO 3.00
No players on roster.
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Girls Rule! - Madi Jones Hammertime - Phil Amrhein
C.J. Beathard QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vSFO 1590 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Darwin Thompson RB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 15.40 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vSFO 6.40 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vSFO 6.40 *
Blake Bell TE KAN 12 vSFO 1.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vSFO 15.50 *
Ross Dwelley TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Robbie Gould K SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Cody Parkey K TEN 11 0.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 1420 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 12 vSFO 18.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 28.00 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 10.00 *
Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Frank Clark DL KAN 12 v SFO 2.00 * Frank Clark DL KAN 12 v SFO 2.00 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 12 vSFO 7.00 *
Damien Wilson LB KAN 12 vSFO 8.00 * Fred Warner LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vSFO 8.00 * Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Charvarius Ward DB KAN 12 vSFO 6.00 *
Gladyater - Rob Reaves Hardheads - Joey Quinn
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Matt Moore QB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vSFO 15.90 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 vSFO 16.90 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Darwin Thompson RB KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 * Damien Williams RB KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 *
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 15.40 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vSFO 6.40 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 15.40 *
Blake Bell TE KAN 12 vSFO 1.00 * Ross Dwelley TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vSFO 15.50 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 0.00 * Robbie Gould K SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v SFO 10.40 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 14.20 *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 12 vSFO 18.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 0.00 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 28.00 *
Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vSFO 2.00 * Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Damien Wilson LB KAN 12 v SFO 8.00 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 12 v SFO 7.00 *
Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vSFO 8.00 *
Daniel Sorensen DB KAN 12 vSFO 5.00 * Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Graham the Cracker - Graham Kelly High Miles - Jon Balkcum
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vSFO 1590 *
Matt Moore QB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 * Nick Mullens QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 * Jeff Wilson RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vSFO 190 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12 v SFO 7.50 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 15.40 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vSFO 6.40 *
Ross Dwelley TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Ross Dwelley TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vSFO 15.50 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vSFO 15.50 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v SFO 10.40 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v SFO 10.40 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Cairo Santos K TEN 11 7.50 *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 12 vSFO 18.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 28.00 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 6.00 *
Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vSFO 2.00 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 12 vSFO 7.00 * Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Fred Warner LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 12 vSFO 7.00 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vSFO 8.00 * Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
* *

Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 Charvarius Ward DB KAN 12 vSFO 6.00

GreyJ Blasters - Greyson Jones

No players on roster.
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| Love Big TDs - Will Schoolfield LeanIndTheWin - Michael Taylor
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Matt Moore QB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vSFO 15.90 * Nick Mullens QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 * Darwin Thompson RB KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 * Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vSFO 1.90 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vSFO 6.40 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vSFO 6.40 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vSFO 1550 * Blake Bell TE KAN 12 vSFO 1.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Ross Dwelley TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vSFO 10.40 * Robbie Gould K SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 1420 *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 28.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 v SFO 18.00 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 10.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Chris Jones DL KAN 12 vSFO 6.00 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 12 vSFO 7.00 * Fred Warner LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Fred Warner LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Damien Wilson LB KAN 12 vSFO 8.00 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vSFO 8.00 * Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Charvarius Ward DB KAN 12 vSFO 6.00 *
JT's Troopers - Jimmy Thomas Lordaves - Jason Gaskill

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
No players on roster. Matt Moore QB KAN 12 vSFO 000 *
La Casa Nostra - Andy Capone Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *

. LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 vSFO 16.90 *

Pgtrlck Mahomes QB KAN 12 vSFO 15.90 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Nick Mullens QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 > Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vSFO 190 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 @KAN 000 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vSFO 6.40 *
Darwin Thompson RB KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 * Blake Bell TE KAN 12 vSFO 1.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vSFO 1.90 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 * Robbie Gould K SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 15.40 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 14.20 *
Ross Dwglley TE SFO 4 @KAN 000 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 > Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 8 0.00 *
Harrlspn Butker K KAN 12 v SFO 10.40 * Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Robbie Gc_)uld ) K SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Kansas City Ch|§fs D/ST KAN 12 v SFO 18.00 * Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Ngw Orleans Saints D/STNOR 9 10.00 * Damien Wilson LB KAN 12 v SFO 8.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 @KAN 000 * Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN  0.00 *
Chris Jones DL KAN 12 v SFO 6.00 * Jimmie Ward DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Fred Warner LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * :
Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Mac Attack - Jim McFarland
Charvarius Ward DB KAN 12 v SFO 6.00 *

No players on roster.
Larry David - Mark Pollack Major Minor - Jeff Minor
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vSFO 1590 * No players on roster.
Matf[ Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Meech - DreW Porcel“
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vSFO 000 * Matt Moore QB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
Tyreek Hil WR KAN 12 vSFO 000 * Nick Mullens QB SFO 4 @KAN 000 ~*
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @KAN 000 * Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 1540 * Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 v SFO 15.50 * Darwin Thompson RB KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vSFO 190 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v SFO 10.40 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 15.40 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 v SFO 6.40 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Blake Bell TE KAN 12 vSFO 100 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ISTKAN 12 vSFO 1800 * Ross Dwelley TE SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 @KAN 000 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 1420 >
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 @KAN 000 * Justin Tucker K _BAL 8 610 *
Fred Warner LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 28.00 *
Damien Wilson LB KAN 12 v SFO 8.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8 0.00 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vSFO 800 * Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 000 * Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 @KAN 000 *

Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 12 v SFO 7.00 *

Reggie Ragland LB KAN 12 v SFO 1.00 *

Kendall Fuller DB KAN 12 v SFO 9.00 *

Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 v SFO 8.00 *
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Nick the Quick - Nick Pennatae Powder Keg - Robert Pollack
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vSFO 1590 *
Matt Moore QB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 * Matt Moore QB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 v SFO 16.90 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vSFO 190 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 v SFO 190 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 15.40 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vSFO 6.40 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Ross Dwelley TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Ross Dwelley TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vSFO 15.50 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vSFO 10.40 *
Cody Parkey K TEN 11 0.00 * Nick Folk K NWE 10 0.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 v SFO 18.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 v SFO 18.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 6.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11 18.00 *
Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vSFO 2.00 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Damien Wilson LB KAN 12 vSFO 8.00 * Fred Warner LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 v SFO 8.00 * Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 v SFO 8.00 *
Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Off the Schneidel - Jim Seidel Raunchy Raiders - Ken Myers
No players on roster Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vSFO 15.90 *
. Nick Mullens QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Open Up a Can of Peterson - Jim Jacoby Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN ~ 000 *
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 v SFO 16.90 *
No players on roster. Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
. Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vSFO 190 *
Pack Ratz - Dustin Wagner Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vSFO 000 *
Jimmy Garoppolo OB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 v SFO 6.40 :
Patrick Mahomes OB KAN 12 VSFO 1590 * Ross Dwelley TE SFO 4 @KAN  0.00
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 % Trav_ls Kelce TE KAN 12 vSFO 15.50 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 % Ha_\rrlson Butker K KAN 12 vSFO 10.40 *
Damien Wiliams ~ RB KAN 12 vSFO 000 * willuz K _NOR 9 1420
Tyreek Hil WR KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 * Kansas City Chlef; D/ST KAN 12 v SFO 18.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 % Ne_w England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 28.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 15.40 * Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 ¥
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vSFO 1550 * DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 @KAN 000 * Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vSFO 1040 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 12 v SFO 7.00 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 % Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 vSFO 8.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Charvarius Ward DB KAN 12 vSFO 6.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 12 vSFO 18.00 * .
Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 @KAN 000 * Run With The Bulls - Rafa Toro
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * C.J. Beathard QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Fred Warner LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Matt Moore QB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
Damien Wilson LB KAN 12 vSFO 8.00 * Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 v SFO 8.00 * Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 vSFO 16.90 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vSFO 190 *
PackerBacker - Mark Peres Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12 v SFO 750 *
Jimmy Garoppolo OB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vSFO 6.40 *
Matt Moore OB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 % Blake Bell TE KAN 12 vSFO 1.00 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 % Ross_DweIIey TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Kyle Juszczyk RE SFO 4 @KAN 000 * Robbie Gould K~ SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
Darwin Thompson RB KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 * Wil Lutz . K NOR 9 1420 »
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 % New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 9 10.00 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12 v SFO 750 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11 1800 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vSFO 640 * Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vSFO 200 *
Blake Bell TE KAN 12 vSFO 1.00 * Chris Jones DL KAN 12 v SFO 6.00 *
Ross Dwelley TE SFO 4 @KAN 000 * Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 000 *
Cairo Santos K TEN 11 750 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 12 v SFO 7.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 6.10 * Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 v SFO 8.00 *
Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 8 0.00 * Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11 18.00 * .
Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 @KAN 000 * SamlAm - Dean Smith
Chris Jones DL KAN 12 v SFO 6.00 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * No players on roster.
Fred Warner LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * See Ley Feel Me - Jason Seeley
Daniel Sorensen DB KAN 12 v SFO 5.00 *

No players on roster.
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Skate Chef - Andy Schaumann Tent City - Mark Wilderman

Matt Moore QB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Nick Mullens QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Matt Moore QB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 v SFO 16.90 * LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 v SFO 16.90 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vSFO 190 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 v SFO 190 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vSFO 6.40 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vSFO 6.40 *
Blake Bell TE KAN 12 vSFO 1.00 = Blake Bell TE KAN 12 vSFO 1.00 =
Ross Dwelley TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Ross Dwelley TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 400 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 400 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 1420 * Robbie Gould K SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 0.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/IST MIN 12 200 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 6.00 *
Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vSFO 2.00 * DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Chris Jones DL KAN 12 v SFO 6.00 * Chris Jones DL KAN 12 v SFO 6.00 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 12 vSFO 7.00 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 12 vSFO 7.00 * Fred Warner LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Bashaud Breeland DB KAN 12 vSFO 12.00 *
Charvarius Ward DB KAN 12 vSFO 6.00 * Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Special Delivery - Keith Greenwood The Breeden Bunch - Will Breeden

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Matt Moore QB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
Matt Moore QB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 * Nick Mullens QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 vSFO 16.90 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vSFO 190 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vSFO 6.40 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 v SFO 6.40 *
Blake Bell TE KAN 12 vSFO 1.00 * Ross Dwelley TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vSFO 15.50 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v SFO 1040 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 1420 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 6.10 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 v SFO 18.00 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 28.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11 18.00 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 10.00 *
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Chris Jones DL KAN 12 v SFO 6.00 * Frank Clark DL KAN 12 v SFO 200 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 12 vSFO 7.00 *
Damien Wilson LB KAN 12 vSFO 8.00 * Fred Warner LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Daniel Sorensen DB KAN 12 v SFO 5.00 * Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 v SFO 8.00 *
Charvarius Ward DB KAN 12 vSFO 6.00 * Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Stato - Sterling Jones The Cunning Linguist - Michael Porcelli
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vSFO 15.90 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vSFO 15.90 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 * Damien Williams RB KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 15.40 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 15.40 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vSFO 6.40 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vSFO 6.40 *
Blake Bell TE KAN 12 vSFO 1.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vSFO 1550 *
Ross Dwelley TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v SFO 1040 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v SFO 1040 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 1420 * Robbie Gould K SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 v SFO 18.00 * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 6 200 *
Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Arik Armstead DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 12 v SFO 7.00 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 12 v SFO 7.00 *
Fred Warner LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Fred Warner LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12 v SFO 8.00 * Daniel Sorensen DB KAN 12 v SFO 5.00 *
Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Jaquiski Tartt DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
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The Mayor - JP O'Connor

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Matt Moore QB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Jeff Wilson RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vSFO 190 *
Dante Pettis WR SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 15.40 *
Blake Bell TE KAN 12 vSFO 1.00 *
Ross Dwelley TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 14.20 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 6.10 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 10.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/IST MIN 12 200 *
Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Chris Jones DL KAN 12 v SFO 6.00 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 12 v SFO 7.00 *
Reggie Ragland LB KAN 12 v SFO 1.00 *
Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Jimmie Ward DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
The Silva Strain - Bill Silva
No players on roster.
theCrackheads - Justin Peed
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Matt Moore QB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Darwin Thompson RB KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vSFO 1.90 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 15.40 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vSFO 6.40 *
Blake Bell TE KAN 12 vSFO 1.00 *
Ross Dwelley TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 14.20 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 6.10 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 v SFO 18.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 28.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Frank Clark DL KAN 12 vSFO 2.00 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 12 v SFO 7.00 *
Richard Sherman DB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
*

Charvarius Ward DB KAN 12 v SFO 6.00

Tobacco Road Mojowammy - Chris Craven
No players on roster.

Torres - Edgardo Torres

No players on roster.

Tyroil Smoochie-Wallace - Greg Montanez

Matt Moore QB KAN 12 vSFO 0.00
Nick Mullens QB SFO @KAN 0.00
Matt Breida RB SFO @KAN 0.00
Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO @KAN 0.00

v SFO 0.00
v SFO 1.90
v SFO 7.50
@KAN 15.40

Darwin Thompson RB KAN
Mecole Hardman WR KAN
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO

Ross Dwelley TE SFO @KAN 0.00
Levine Toilolo TE SFO @KAN 0.00
Wil Lutz K NOR 14.20
Justin Tucker K BAL 6.10
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 28.00
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 10.00
Arik Armstead DL SFO @KAN 0.00
Chris Jones DL KAN v SFO 6.00
Kwon Alexander LB SFO @KAN 0.00

= = = e
NPV POgODOBMDMDMGOLPRRR

v SFO 7.00
v SFO 12.00
@KAN 0.00

Anthony Hitchens LB KAN
Bashaud Breeland DB KAN
Richard Sherman DB SFO

=
N

I T
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Underachieving Clowns - John Bretzloff

Patrick Mahomes
Matt Moore

Matt Breida

Kyle Juszczyk
Raheem Mostert
Mecole Hardman
Tyreek Hill

Deebo Samuel
Blake Bell

Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Justin Tucker
Kansas City Chiefs
Green Bay Packers
Arik Armstead
Nick Bosa

Dre Greenlaw
Anthony Hitchens
Tyrann Mathieu
Jimmie Ward

0B

KAN
KAN
SFO
SFO
SFO
KAN
KAN
SFO
KAN
KAN
NOR
BAL

D/IST KAN
D/IST GNB

Up In Smoke - Dan

Patrick Mahomes
Matt Moore

Matt Breida

Kyle Juszczyk
Darwin Thompson
Mecole Hardman
Tyreek Hill

Sammy Watkins
Blake Bell

Ross Dwelley
Harrison Butker

Wil Lutz

New England Patriots
New Orleans Saints
Nick Bosa

Chris Jones
Anthony Hitchens
Damien Wilson
Richard Sherman
Jimmie Ward

QB

SFO
SFO
SFO
KAN
KAN
SFO

12
12

Milne

KAN
KAN
SFO
SFO
KAN
KAN
KAN
KAN
KAN
SFO
KAN
NOR

D/IST NWE
D/IST NOR

SFO
KAN
KAN
KAN
SFO
SFO

You Down With JJayme

Jimmy Garoppolo
Patrick Mahomes
Tevin Coleman
Kyle Juszczyk
Raheem Mostert
Mecole Hardman
Tyreek Hill

Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce
George Kittle
Harrison Butker
Robbie Gould
Kansas City Chiefs
Philadelphia Eagles
Arik Armstead
Frank Clark

Dre Greenlaw
Fred Warner
Richard Sherman
Daniel Sorensen
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QB
QB
RB

SFO
KAN
SFO
SFO
SFO
KAN
KAN
SFO
KAN
SFO
KAN
SFO

D/IST KAN
D/ST PHI

SFO
KAN
SFO
SFO
SFO
KAN

v SFO
v SFO
@KAN
@KAN
@KAN
v SFO
v SFO
@KAN
v SFO
v SFO

v SFO

@KAN
@KAN
@KAN
v SFO
v SFO
@KAN

v SFO
v SFO
@KAN
@KAN
v SFO
v SFO
v SFO
v SFO
v SFO
@KAN
v SFO

@KAN
v SFO
v SFO
v SFO
@KAN
@KAN

- Jayme

@KAN
v SFO
@KAN
@KAN
@KAN
v SFO
v SFO
@KAN
v SFO
@KAN
v SFO
@KAN
v SFO

@KAN
v SFO
@KAN
@KAN
@KAN
v SFO

15.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.90
0.00
0.00
1.00

15.50

14.20
6.10

18.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
8.00
0.00

15.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.90
0.00
6.40
1.00
0.00

10.40

14.20

28.00

10.00
0.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
15.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.90
0.00
0.00
15.50
0.00
10.40
0.00
18.00
6.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
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Offseason
A Pro's Pro - Chris Bartlett

No players on roster.

Another BK Flunkie - Chris F

No players on roster.

Barefoot & Pregnant - Michael Barefoot
No players on roster.

Batter Up - Jonathan Batts

No players on roster.

BC Brothers - Rudy DiPietro

No players on roster.

BEATTA BATTS - Gary Nicosia
No players on roster.

Berrys Boys - Lonell Berry

No players on roster.

Binghams Boys - Ray Bingham
No players on roster.

Blues Crew - Chris Byington

No players on roster.

Cam Do - Cam Israel

No players on roster.

Carolina Pride - Ryan Ross

No players on roster.

Coblism - Nick Coble

No players on roster.

Crazy Eyes Gase - Michael Peters
No players on roster.

Creampuff - Sammy Ortiz

No players on roster.

DaMan - Aaron Damon

No players on roster.

DJCee-MrC

No players on roster.

Double Headed Monster - Pauly Campagna
No players on roster.

Dr. Dick B. Long - Chuck Batts
No players on roster.

Easy Ryder - Michael Ryder

No players on roster.

Feel The Burn - Justin Kelly

No players on roster.

FinsUp - David Seward

No players on roster.

FitzMagic! - Mr Miami

No players on roster.

Game of Jones - Brian Jones
No players on roster.

Garchie Gang - Ryan Garchie
No players on roster.

Get Whitt It - Anthony Whittle

No players on roster.

Girls Rule! - Madi Jones

No players on roster.

Gladyater - Rob Reaves

No players on roster.

Graham the Cracker - Graham Kelly
No players on roster.

GreyJ Blasters - Greyson Jones
No players on roster.

Hammertime - Phil Amrhein

No players on roster.

Hardheads - Joey Quinn

No players on roster.

High Miles - Jon Balkcum

No players on roster.

| Love Big TDs - Will Schoolfield
No players on roster.

JT's Troopers - Jimmy Thomas
No players on roster.

La Casa Nostra - Andy Capone
No players on roster.

Larry David - Mark Pollack

No players on roster.

LeanIn4TheWin - Michael Taylor
No players on roster.

Lordaves - Jason Gaskill

No players on roster.

Mac Attack - Jim McFarland

No players on roster.

Major Minor - Jeff Minor

No players on roster.

Meech - Drew Porcelli

No players on roster.

Nick the Quick - Nick Pennatae
No players on roster.

Off the Schneidel - Jim Seidel
No players on roster.

Open Up a Can of Peterson - Jim Jacoby

No players on roster.
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Pack Ratz - Dustin Wagner Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

No players on roster.
PackerBacker - Mark Peres
No players on roster.

Powder Keg - Robert Pollack

No players on roster.

Raunchy Raiders - Ken Myers

No players on roster.

Run With The Bulls - Rafa Toro

No players on roster.

SamlAm - Dean Smith

No players on roster.

See Ley Feel Me - Jason Seeley

No players on roster.

Skate Chef - Andy Schaumann

No players on roster.

Special Delivery - Keith Greenwood

No players on roster.

Stato - Sterling Jones

No players on roster.

Tent City - Mark Wilderman

No players on roster.

The Breeden Bunch - Will Breeden

No players on roster.

The Cunning Linguist - Michael Porcelli

No players on roster.

The Mayor - JP O'Connor

No players on roster.

The Silva Strain - Bill Silva

No players on roster.

theCrackheads - Justin Peed

No players on roster.

Tobacco Road Mojowammy - Chris Craven

No players on roster.

Torres - Edgardo Torres

No players on roster.

Tyroil Smoochie-Wallace - Greg Montanez

No players on roster.

Underachieving Clowns - John Bretzloff

No players on roster.

Up In Smoke - Dan Milne
No players on roster.

You Down With JJayme - Jayme

No players on roster.
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